ATANO

0210983
2115062
2111958
1627634
1938382
1938776
2118539
1854874
2113629
2113630
1853134
2113631
1778158
2116786
1917882
1932671
2116621
1917905
2113979
1776143
1857075
2114217
8507069
1852528
2114582
2114331
8200433
1917944
1937424
1855604
2072309
1934580
1512048
1410202
1935905
1917943
2116740
1854863
2114238
2116485

ISTANO LIFE# A/Y 2021 LAST NAME

192163
211358
211031
192168
192169
211075
211076
192172
210550
210551
192174
210552
192175
211420
192177
192179
210430
192184
210553
192185
192186
210554
192187
192188
210530
210359
192189
192190
192191
192192
210337
192194
192199
192200
192201
192202
210235
192203
210101
210435

L722

L689

L739

L861

L730

L
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X X X X X

>

MAAHS
MAAS
MAAS
MAAS
MAASSEN
MACCLURE
MACCLURE
MACE
MACHIN
MACHIN
MACHIN
MACHIN
MACK
MACK
MACKERMAN
MADSON
MAGES
MAHOOD
MAIN
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAKI
MALLEY
MALLOY
MALONE
MALOY
MALTZAHN
MANARY
MANCIL
MANDERS
MANGOLD
MANIFOLD
MANNING
MANNING
MANNING
MANNING
MANNING
MANTERNACH
MANZ
MANZ

FIRST NAME
GARY K
HAYDEN
MARA
MICHAEL
JEREMY
LEVI
NOAH
MATTHEW
ANDREW
ELLA
ETHAN
TYLER
DORIS
KAEL
RICHARD H
KIMBERLY
EDWIN
GARY R
LANDON
AUSTIN
TRENTON
CARTER
JAMES L
KAMERON
COOPER
GRACE
STEVEN C
STEVEJ
KALEB
MATTHEW R
Al

ANN MARIE
CLINTON
KOLTON T
LAURA
MELVIN
RYLEE
CALEB
LAYTON
LEAH

CITY

DUBUQUE
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
ADAIR

BOYDEN
SERGEANT BLUFF
SERGEANT BLUFF
UNDERWOOD
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
BETTENDORF

REASNOR
LETTS

PANAMA
AMES
NEWTON
ALBIA
KNOXVILLE
NEWTON
KEOTA

STATE CENTER
MONROE
IONIA
CRESTON
NORTH LIBERTY
FORT MADISON
INDIANOLA
VINTON

PELLA
MAQUOKETA
MAQUOKETA
FAIRFAX

OTLEY

FAIRFAX
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
HUMBOLDT

ZIP

52002
52411
52240
50002
51234
51054
51054
51576
50208
50208
50208
50208
52722

50232
52754
51562
50010
50208
52531
50138
50208
52248
50247
50170
50645
50801
52317
52627
50125
52349
50219
52060
52060
52228
50214
52228
52404
51501
50548

ZONE TEAM

NE

NE KENNEDY

SE IOWA CITY TC
SwW CAM HS

NW  ROCK VALLEY
NW  MIGHTY MO
NW  MIGHTY MO
SwW UNDERWOOD
SE NEWTON

SE NEWTON

SE NEWTON

SE NEWTON

SE

NW  EMMET COUNTY
SE

SE WILTON TRAP
SW HARLAN

SW

SE NEWTON

SE INDIAN HILLS CC
SE KNOXVILLE

SE NEWTON

SW

NE CENTRAL IA SS
SE PCM

NE NEW HAMPTON
SW

SE

SE FT MADISON
SW INDIANOLA
NE VS RED SHOOTERS
SE PC EAGLES
NE

NE

NE CR PRAIRIE
SE

NE CR PRAIRIE
NE CR PRAIRIE
SW LOESS HILLS
NW  HUMBOLDT



1932494
1515885
2117674
2117675
1852546
1623682
2116632
1517796
9602681
1934616
2072048
2115342
1776334
1776760
2070844
2116574
2116514
2113436
1935725
2117676
1856564
2117801
2071846
1624981
0112490
2117677
1853763
1517481
2115343
2072464
2071347
1623299
2117764
2118414
9603651
1517483
1853369
1622257
1625793
1622380
1934601

192204
192205
210704
210705
192206
192209
211416
192214
210158
192221
211234
210078
192228
192229
211128
210997
210998
211129
192230
210706
192231
210595
200204
192232
192233
210707
192234
192235
210079
200235
210681
200266
210672
211050
210161
192240
192241
192242
192244
192246
192247

L876

L911

L713

L851
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NEW

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X

NEW

X X X X X X

X X X X X

MAPES
MARCINIK
MARCO
MARCO
MARCO
MARLAY
MARTEN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARZEN
MASCHMEIER
MASSIE
MATHER
MATHES
MATHES
MATHIS
MATHIS
MATHIS
MATTHEWS
MATTINGLY
MATTSON
MATZEN
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
MAY

MAY
MAYABB
MAYABB
MAYNES
MC CARVILLE
MCALEER
MCCABE
MCCARTHY
MCCAULEY
MCCAULLEY
MCCAULLEY
MCCLELLAN
MCCLENATHAN
MCCLINTOCK

KAYLEE
JUSTIN
ALEAH
JACE
TYLER
DYLAN
WES
CHASE
MARVIN
GAVIN
KYLE
QUINN AARON
CARSON J
ERIN
ISAAC
HOLDEN
KASHTON
WYATT
JAY

RILEY
KYLER
HAYDEN
ETHAN
KADEN
KIM A
KYLER
SEAN
SHELBY
MADELYN J
MASON JAMES
CALVIN
SAMUEL J
THOMAS
PRESTON
DOUGLAS
MYLES
EMILY
JUSTIN
HALEY
MEGAN
COOPER

POLK CITY
GRINNELL
OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY
OCHEYEDAN
OTTUMWA

ANKENY
CENTERVILLE
VINTON

UNDERWOOD
STATE CENTER
PELLA

PELLA
MONONA
MONONA
LYNNVILLE
NEW HAMPTON
HARTLEY
ALTA
ELDRIDGE
BETTENDORF
SIBLEY
MONTROSE
GEORGE
ELDORA
ELDORA
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
ADEL
WALKER
DAVENPORT
LAWLER
WATERLOO
BETTENDORF
LUCAS

LUCAS
SCHALLER
DEEP RIVER
SHELLSBURG

50226
50112
51354
51249
51354
52501

50021
52544
52349

51576
50247
50219
50219
52159
52159
50153
50659
51346
51002
52748
52722
51249
52639
51237
50627
50627
51576
51576
50003
52352
52807
52154
50701
52722
50151
50151
51053
52222
52332

SW
SE
NW
NW
NW
SE
NW
SwW
SE
NE
SE
SwW
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
NE
NW
NW
SE
SE
NW
SE
NW
NE
NE
SW
SW
SW
NE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SE
NE

NORTH POLK
IOWA CENTRAL
S-O GENERALS
S-O GENERALS
S-O GENERALS
INDIAN HILLS CC
EMMET COUNTY
IOWA CENTRAL

VS RED SHOOTERS
GRINNELL
UNDERWOOD

PELLA SHOOTERS
PELLA SHOOTERS
NEIASC
NEIASC
PELLA SHOOTERS

S-O GENERALS
ALTA-AURELIA
NORTH SCOTT
PLEASANT VALLEY
S-O GENERALS

S-O GENERALS

SOUTH HARDIN
SOUTH HARDIN
UNDERWOOD

UNDERWOOD

DMACC

BETTENDORF
CRESCO

SEW TRAP

SEW TRAP

IDA COUNTY TRAP
MONTEZUMA

VS RED SHOOTERS



2071654
1624115
1518664
2113984
2069541
2115625
8305590
2115123
2118357
2118057
2118539

2115790
1937721
2118099
1776364
1918535
1857435
2117727
2115750
2115769
1625676
1773880
1937992
2116675
1934600
2116504
8803533
2114583
2070290
2114893
2115157
2119026
2072310
1934597
2116609
2114827
1623686
2116509
1936179

211150
200140
192249
192250
210682
210674
210117
192252
211403
210934
210606
211077
210764
210140
192258
210783
192260
192264
192266
210894
211280
211291
210155
192269
192270
210996
192271
210331
200177
210531
200125
210142
210320
211213
210338
192273
210438
210683
211261
210439
192277

L909

L610

L682

L568
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X X X X X
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MCCLURE
MCCOMBS
MCCONVILLE
MCCONVILLE
MCCONVILLE V
MCCORMICK
MCCOY
MCCOY
MCCRADY
MCCUMBER
MCDANIEL
MCDERMOTT
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCELHANY
MCELHINNEY
MCEWAN
MCFADDEN
MCFADDEN
MCFARLAND
MCGEHEARTY
MCGEHEARTY
MCGEOUGH
MCGOWAN
MCGOWAN
MCGREGOR
MCGRIFF
MCINTYRE
MCKASSON
MCKAY
MCKEEN
MCKENNA
MCKENNA
MCKENNEY
MCKERNAN
MCKIM
MCKIMMEY
MCLAUGHLIN

REGAN
KEVIN
ASHLEA
REGAN
OWEN
BRAYDEN
AYDEN K
DANNY C
JOHN
CANE
ALEXA
CARSON
CARTER
ETHAN W
GABE
RYAN
SCOTTM
JAMES J
SYDNEY
CHASE
KENNY
KONNAR
BREALE
ADDISON
TOM J
MASON
BEN
HANNAH
ROGER
ELI
MAKENA LYNN
BRADEN LEE
MASON
SULLIE
WESLEY
WILLIAM
LANDON
WILL
JOANNA
TANNER
AIDAN C

BURLINGTON
INDIANOLA
AMES

AMES

CLIVE
BETTENDORF
INDIANOLA
HARVEY
SLATER

DIKE

ELDRIDGE
SERGEANT BLUFF
WINTERSET
INDIANOLA
PRAIRIE CITY
MYSTIC

ALBIA

SIOUX CITY
MORNING SUN
DENVER

WEST POINT
WEST POINT
RIO RANCHO
MOUNT PLEASANT
MOUNT PLEASANT
POSTVILLE
VINTON
VINTON
BOONE
MONROE
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
KNOXVILLE

VINTON

MT AUBURN
HUMBOLDT
GRANGER

GILMORE CITY
ELDRIDGE

52601
50125
50010
50010
50325
52722
50125
50119
50244
50624
52748
51054
50273
50125
50228
52574
52531
51106
52640
50622
52656
52656
87124
52641
52641
52162
52349
52349
50036
50170
50125
50125
50138

52349
52313
50548
50109

50541
52748

SE
SW
SW
SW
SwW
SE
SwW
SE
SwW
NE
SE
NW
SwW
SW
SE
SE
SE
NW
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SW
SE
SW
SW
SE
NW
NE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NW
SE

MEDIAPOLIS

GILBERT
GILBERT
DMACC
BETTENDORF
INDIANOLA

BALLARD

DNH

NORTH SCOTT
MIGHTY MO
MADISON COUNTY
INDIANOLA

PCM

CENTERVILLE

MEDIAPOLIS
DENVERTC
FORT MADISON
FORT MADISON
WILLIAM PENN
MT PLEASANT

NEIASC
VS RED SHOOTERS
VS RED SHOOTERS

PCM

INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
KNOXVILLE

LAYTC

VS RED SHOOTERS
VS RED SHOOTERS
HUMBOLDT
DMACC
CARDINAL PEKIN
HUMBOLDT
NORTH SCOTT



1934598
2069646
1628487
1854871
1854870
2116550

9205255
1858250
0510786
2071847
2111960
1851635
1775807
2115777
1626794
2116693
1770629
1115163
1856913
1934553
2113734
2113720
2113721
2071414
1772268
2071355
1853119
2116600
2115636
1624120
2071848
1950028
2020907
1934572
2113723
1938147
1936743
1856156
1939476

192279
210173
210794
192282
192283
210416
211151
192286
192287
192288
200205
211032
192289
192296
211178
192297
210236
192299
192300
211332
192301
210285
210286
210287
210288
192305
210475
192306
210211
210139
192307
200206
192308
210547
192310
210289
192314
192317
210596
192320
211152

L912
L913

L796
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MCLAUGHLIN
MCMAHEN
MCMAHON
MCMULLEN
MCMULLEN
MCPHERSON
MCWILLIAMS
MEAD
MEAD
MEAD
MEADE
MEADE
MEANA
MEHAFFY
MEHAN
MEHMEN
MEHRING
MEIER
MEIER
MEIEROTTO
MEINDERS
MEINDERS
MEINDERS
MEINDERS
MEINDERS
MEISSNER
MEISSNER
MELCHER
MELCHERT
MELENDEZ
MELODY
MELODY
MELODY
MENNINGA
MENNINGA
MENNINGA
MERTENS
MESHEK
MESS
MESSAMAKER
MESSER

JACKSON
RYLEY
AIDAN
TIFFANY V
TRISTAC
AARON
JACKSON
JON
MASON ELIJAH
MIKE N
IAN

MAX
CHLOE
CALEB
DRAKE
BREVIN
LILLI

IAN
RYAN
DYLAN
BROCK
CARTER
GARRIT
MARIA
TIMOTHY
KEVIN
SEAN
KYLE
TREVOR
MYKOLE
BEN
COLLIN
MATT
CADEN
ELLIOT
LEWIS
TATE
HANNAH
BRAM
LEVI
coby

VINTON

BAILEY
CENTERVILLE
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
GLENWOOD
BURLINGTON
DALLAS CENTER
DALLAS CENTER
STANTON
LECLAIRE
PARNELL
WILTON
BURLINGTON
EMMETSBURG
TIFFIN

ELY
MAQUOKETA
NEW HAMPTON

PELLA
PELLA
PELLA
PELLA
PELLA
ANKENY

ANKENY
LECLAIRE
NORWALK
AMES
LECLAIRE
AMES
NEWTON
PELLA

PELLA
MILFORD
COON RAPIDS
DAVENPORT
HARVEY

NEW LONDON

52349
80421
52544
51576
51576
51534
52601
50063
50063
51573
52753
52325
52778
52601
50536
52340
52227
52060
50659

50219
50219
50219
50219
50219
50021

50021
52753
50211
50014
52753
50014
50208
50219
50219
51351
50058
52807
50119
52645

NE

SE
SwW
SwW
SwW
SE
SwW
SwW
SwW
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW
SW
SE
SW
SW
SE
SW
SE
SE
SE
NW
NW
SE
SE
SE

VS RED SHOOTERS
COE COLLEGE
CENTERVILLE
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
GLENWOOD
MEDIAPOLIS

PLEASANT VALLEY
IOWA CITY TC
WILTON TRAP
MEDIAPOLIS
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
CCA

CR PRAIRIE
MAQUOKETA

VAN BUREN COUNTY
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES

ANKENY HAWKS
ANKENY JAGS
PLEASANT VALLEY
INDIANOLA
GILBERT
PLEASANT VALLEY
GILBERT
NEWTON

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

LAYTC

CARROL CO SS
NORTH SCOTT
TWIN CEDARS
MEDIAPOLIS



2112841
1622260
1853372
1776157
2113632
1515206
1624386
1854957
2115341
2119079
8702765
2116625
1214927
2070291
2116706

2117639
2071360
2117640
1773460
1936257
1936256
1778111
1919095
2070292
2114860
2113006
2119027
2117311
2115729
1854958
1935935
2116032
2117731
1777791
2114228
2116560
1855607
1935497

211086
192322
192323
192326
210555
192332
192335
192336
210080
211254
192337
210398
192339
200107
210237
192341
210801
210749
210341
210750
192343
211312
211313
192346
192348
200109
210125
210984
211206
211033
211179
192350
192352
211087
210895
192353
210102
211339
192359
210112

L580

L788
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METTNER
METZ
METZ
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYERS
MEYERS
MEYNE
MICETICH
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHALEC
MICHALEK
MICHEL
MICHELS
MICHELS
MICHELS
MIDDENDORP
MIDDENDORP
MIDDENDORP
MIKELS
MIKKELSEN
MILANI
MILBY
MILHAN
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

NOAH
BRADLEY
SYDNEY
ANASTASIA
AVERY
GARRETT
JOSH
THOMAS
KAYLEE ANN
KINNICK
DANNY L
BLAKE
DAVID J
TYLER RYAN
TREY
CARTER
TIMOTHY
DREW
SPENCER
SPENCER
ETHAN
ISAAC
ISABELLA
EMILY
LARRY
ALEXANDER W
JAXSON RAY
ROGER
CAIDYN
CALEB
CARSON
CARTER
EAN

GABE
GARRETT
GAVIN
HAILEY JO
HAYDEN
LUKE

LUKE A

WATERLOO
LACONA
LACONA
WELLSBURG
NEWTON
NEWELL
BETTENDORF
WELLSBURG
CRESCENT

GREENE
KNOXVILLE
WATERLOO
INDIANOLA
CEDAR RAPIDS
MONTEZUMA
CEDAR RAPIDS
HAZELTON
SOLON
HAZELTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CENTERVILLE
WATERLOO
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
MASON CITY

NORTH LIBERTY
CYLINDER
ALLISON

MASON CITY
CEDAR FALLS
READLYN

SPIRIT LAKE
MISSOURI VALLEY

RIVERSIDE
INDIANOLA

50701
50139
50139
50680
50208
50568
52722
50680
51526

50636
50138
50701
50125
52404
50171
52405
50641
52333
50641
52732
52732
52732
52544
50701
50125
50125
50401

52317
50528
50602
50401
50613
50668
51360
51555

52327
50125

NE
SW
SW
NE
SE
NW
SE
NE
SwW
NE
NE
SE
NE
SW
NE
SE
NE
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
SW
SW
NE
NW
SE
NW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
SW
SE
SE
SW

WLO CHRISTIAN
SEW TRAP

SEW TRAP

AGWSR

NEWTON

STORM LAKE
INDIAN HILLS CC
AGWSR
UNDERWOOD
HORTON SHOOTERS

TWIN CEDARS

INDIANOLA
CR PRAIRIE
MONTEZUMA
XAVIER
OELWEIN TC
SOLON
OELWEIN TC
CAMANCHE
CAMANCHE
CAMANCHE
CENTERVILLE

INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA

LAYTC

IOWA CITY TC
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
AGWSR

MC MOHAWK TRAP
WLO CHRISTIAN
DENVER TC

LAYTC

LOESS HILLS

VAN BUREN COUNTY
HIGHLAND SS
INDIANOLA



2117730
2116677
1853764
1776960
2114854
1856324
1936319
1513233
2115063
1936248
2071849
1936531
1774168
1919298
1938652
2114231
2071850
9902692
1852423
1933978
2116700
2113633
7802131
1853409
1418515
1937426
2071897
1214754
2115374
1518430
2117678
1856953
1938187
1622398
2115621
2072450
1774795
9104191
1852042
2117664

210896
210995
192361
192363
210149
192365
192369
192370
211359
192372
200207
192375
192377
192378
192381
210103
200208
192384
192387
192389
210374
210556
200247
192392
192393
192395
210469
192396
210186
192398
210708
192399
192406
192407
211360
200236
192408
192409
210258
210784

L397

L587

<< F< < << << << <P <L<DP<LXP<L<<L<<L<<L<P<L<<L<DPr< << <<P<<<=<=<=<=<

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX XXXZ2zZzX

>

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLS
MILLS
MILLSAP
MILNER
MINCH
MINKS
MIRACLE
MISTEK
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL, JR
MOBERG
MOECKLY
MOFFIT
MOFFIT
MOHN
MOHR
MOHRFELD
MOLER
MOLITOR
MONARCH
MONEY
MONIER
MONROE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE

MATILDA
MEMPHIS
NATHAN
OLIVIA
REBEKAH A
TAYLOR

GAGE

LEVI

KEARA

GAVIN

AUSTIN

MAX JACKSON
KINZZY
JEROMEJ
GALYN G
GUNNAR FORBES
HAILEY

JACK C
CHARLES D
LOGAN

LANE

BRILEA

LYNN CHARLES
TRENTON
MICHAEL J
TREVOR
AARON CHRISTOPHER
PAUL A
ISABELLA
JACOB
LANDON
JUSTYN

JAKOB

JALISSA
JONAH
KANDIS ELIZABETH
LUCAS M
MASON
MATTHEW
NOLAN

READLYN
WATERVILLE

NEW PROVIDENCE
HOMESTEAD
INDIANOLA
AFTON

CEDAR FALLS
MOUNT PLEASANT
HIAWATHA
PLEASANTVILLE
LECLAIRE
INDIANOLA
VINTON
DUBUQUE
NODAWAY
MISSOURI VALLEY
BETTENDORF
OTTUMWA
BETTENDORF
ANKENY

NEWTON
NORTH ENGLISH
PELLA

LONG GROVE
WEST POINT
SALEM
RUTHVEN
MASON CITY
LAKE PARK
SIBLEY
WAUKON
MORAVIA
IOWA FALLS

COUNCIL BLUFFS
DONAHUE
WATERLOO
BETHALTO
CENTERVILLE

50668
52170
50206
52236
50125
50830
50613
52641
52233
50225
52753
50125
52349
52001
50857
51555
52722
52501
52722
50021

50208
52316
50219
52756
52656
52649
51358
50401
51347
51249
52172
52571
50633

51501
52746
50701
62010
52544

NE
NE
NE
SE
SW
SW
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
SW
NE
NE
SW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SW

SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
NE
NW
NW
NE
SE
NE
NE
SW
SE
NE

SE

DENVERTC
NEIASC

SOUTH HARDIN
CCA

INDIANOLA
SWICC

CEDAR FALLS

MT PLEASANT
KENNEDY
KNOXVILLE
PLEASANT VALLEY
INDIANOLA

VS RED SHOOTERS

LOESS HILLS
PLEASANT VALLEY

PLEASANT VALLEY

ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
NEWTON

PELLA SHOOTERS

FT MADISON
MT PLEASANT

MC MOHAWK TRAP
LAYTC

S-O GENERALS
NEIASC

MORAVIA SS
ELLSWORTH
KENNEDY
UNDERWOOD
NORTH SCOTT

UPPER IOWA
CENTERVILLE



1919613 192411 1203 L MOORE PATRICK R WATERLOO 50701 NE

1620144 192415 A X MOOREHEAD CHASE CLEAR LAKE 50428 NE

0113860 192416 L1907 L MOOREHEAD JEREMY CLEAR LAKE 50428 NE

0925190 192418 A X MORAN JOHN M GRAETTINGER 51342 NW

2072070 210349 Y X MOREHEAD CADE BALDWIN 52207 NE MAQUOKETA
2072071 210350 Y X MOREHEAD SAM BALDWIN 52207 NE MAQUOKETA
1919657 192423 1448 L MORGAN LON MUSCATINE 52761 SE

9302039 192425 L673 L MORITZ CLARK D WATERLOO 50701 NE

1851237 192429 Y X MORRIS NICOLE WAPELLO 52653 SE SOUTHEASTERN CC
1855610 192430 Y X MORRIS RILEY DAVID INDIANOLA 50125 SW INDIANOLA
2117840 210917 Y X MORRISON BRECHIN LACONA 50139 SW  SEW TRAP
1857013 192431 Y X MORRISON DANIEL SERGEANT BLUFF 51054 NW  MIGHTY MO
2114944 210516 Y X MORRISON LANDEN MONTEZUMA 50171 SE MONTEZUMA
2071928 210736 Y X MORROW GRACIN MARION NE MARION TRAP TEAM
2072032 211021 Y X MORTIMER JOHN AMES 50010 SW GILBERT

2115064 211361 Y X MOSER ANDREW HIAWATHA 52233 NE KENNEDY
2118415 211051 Y X MOSER GAGE CRESCO 52136 NE CRESCO

1856960 192434 Y X MOSER MADELYN WAUKON 52172 NE NEIASC

2118416 211052 Y X MOSER PARKER CRESCO 52136 NE CRESCO

1854720 192435 Y X MOSER SPENCER CRESCO 52136 NE CRESCO

2116666 210238 Y X MOSES TANNER (TJ) CEDAR RAPIDS 52404 NE CR PRAIRIE
2116705 210480 Y X MOSIER GAVIN OXFORD 52322 SE CCA

2114834 210057 Y NEW MOUDRY TY RANDALL CALMAR 52132 NE TURKEY VALLEY
2116036 211094 Y X MOUSEL CARLY WATERLOO 50701 NE WATERLOO WEST
2114584 210532 Y X MOUW BRAEDON MONROE 50170 SE PCM

2116075 211224 Y X MOYER BRADLEY SE GRINNELL
1852531 192440 Y X MOYER MASON MARSHALLTOWN 50158 NE CENTRAL IA SS
1935681 192442 A X MUELLER DUANE E CEDAR RAPIDS 52404 NE

8006126 192443 L1431 L MUELLER EUGENEH MANLY 50456 NE

2117739 210897 Y X MUELLER PARKER DENVER 50622 NE DENVER TC
1777674 192445 Y X MUENCHRATH BEN EARLING 51530 SW HARLAN

2116699 210425 Y X MUENCHRATH NOLAN EARLING 51530 SW HARLAN

2116477 210431 Y X MUENCHRATH WESLEY EARLING 51530 SW HARLAN

1854852 192446 Y X MUETZEL RYAN URBANDALE 50322 SW DMACC

1932492 192447 Y X MUHLENA COLIN POLK CITY 50226 SW NORTH POLK
1777793 192449 Y X MULDER BREANNE LAKE PARK 51347 NW  LAYTC

1853781 192451 Y X MULLINEX ISABEL SHELLSBURG 52332 NE VS RED SHOOTERS
2116620 210332 Y X MULLINEX OWEN SHELLSBURG 52332 NE VS RED SHOOTERS
1626759 192452 Y X MULLINIX SKYLER HULL 51239 NW  ROCK VALLEY
1776156 192453 Y X MULLINS NATHAN STEAMBOAT ROCK 50672 NE AGWSR

2071356 210476 Y X MULLIS TRYSTEN SW  ANKENY HAWKS



2116727
1622436
0214748
1938413
1858289
2114807
2119028
1934741
1770653
1852435
2115626
2071883
2114225

1518523
8302481
1777620
2074807
2114830
1919861
1518525
1850756
1934743
1512251

2117434
1938064
1774224
1938777
1935885
2116499
1936791
1628638
0766763
1311842
1773803
2068436
2117688
1920010
1624554
1417030

210378
192455
192456
192457
192458
210642
211218
192464
192466
192467
210969
200164
210104
211153
192471
192472
192473
210373
210056
192475
192477
192479
210451
210174
211154
210841
211294
192481
192483
192484
210389
192486
192487
192488
192489
192491
200021
211411
192496
192499
192500

L813

L522

L843
L753
L845
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MUNGER
MUNGER
MUNKEL
MUNSON
MUNSON
MURPHY
MURRAY
MURRAY
MURTY
MUSAL
MUTSCHLER
MYER
MYER
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
NABB
NACHAZEL
NAGAN
NALLEY
NANNENGA
NAPIER
NATVIG
NAVRKAL
NAYLOR
NEALEY
NEDELA
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEHL
NEHL
NEHRING
NEHRING
NELSON
NELSON

MARLEIGH
VLAD
RONALD J
ADDISON
IAN
TRAY
NATHAN
NOAH
PAULA
WILL
KINNICK
BRAYTON
BRENDYN
CARTER
DEVAN
HAL
JACOB
KAITLYN

KEIRA ANGELA

MATT C
TAYA
JACOB
JOEL
CASSANDRA
HENRY
BRANDON
JACKSON
ISAAC
TATUM
JUSTIN
COLTON
AYDAN
DANIEL R
JOSEPH D
NICHOLAS R
JAYDA
LAYNE
KOBY
WILLIAM A
AUSTIN
BRANDON T

OSKALOOSA
PANORA
SPIRIT LAKE
SPIRIT LAKE
ALBIA

CEDAR RAPIDS
CONRAD
LECLAIRE
GENEVA
LOGAN
LOGAN
SPERRY
PRESTON

ST PAUL
SPERRY

LAWLER
SACCITY
PRESTON
MAQUOKETA
CEDAR RAPIDS
WAVERLY
SPERRY
CEDAR FALLS

WATERLOO
SERGEANT BLUFFS
FAIRFAX

NEW LONDON
DANVILLE
WALCOTT
WALCOTT
WALCOTT

NEW HAMPTON
ALTA VISTA
CARROLL
TIFFIN

SLATER

LOGAN

52577
50216
51360
51360
52531

52405
50621
52753
50633
51546
51546
52650
52069
52657
52650

52154
50583
52069
52060
52405
50677
52650
50613

50703
51054
52228
52645
52623
52773
52773
52773
50659
50603
51401
52340
50244
51546

SE
SW
NW
NW
SE
NW
NE
NE
SE
NE
SwW
SwW
SE
NE
SE
SE

NE
NW
NE
NE
NE
NE
SE
NE
SW
NE
NW
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SW
SE
SW
SW

ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
OSKALOOSA

LAYTC

LAYTC

ALBIA

LAYTC
JEFFERSON J-HAWKS
CENTRALIA SS
NORTH SCOTT
AGWSR

LOESS HILLS
LOESS HILLS
MEDIAPOLIS
EASTON VALLEY

MEDIAPOLIS
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
TURKEY VALLEY

IOWA CENTRAL
MAQUOKETA
JEFFERSON J-HAWKS
COE COLLEGE
MEDIAPOLIS
CEDAR FALLS
SPARTAN

WLO CHRISTIAN
MIGHTY MO
CR PRAIRIE
DANVILLE
DANVILLE

ELLSWORTH
NEW HAMPTON
CARROLL COUNTY SS

BALLARD
IOWA CENTRAL



1410521
2116710
1626821
1920079
0764069
2072357
9202515
1853393
1623701
2116037
1776198
2116553
1624389
1857027
8900441
2114878
1936678
1777841
2116038
2116545
2116726
2113726
1935936
2068437
1935068
2070708
1772269
1937704
1935400
2114562
1858032
1934950
1934744
2117755
1852436
2115206
2115065
2112843
1517504
2118540
2118541

192501
210239
192503
192504
192508
211194
192512
192514
192515
211095
192518
210399
192519
192521
192522
210134
192524
192526
211096
210440
210427
210290
192531
200022
192533
210607
192534
210533
192538
210564
192539
210615
192542
211107
192543
211239
211362
211088
192549
211079
211080

L400
L735

L778

L648
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NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NEMETH
NEPPL
NEWCOMB
NEWCOMB
NEWMAN
NEWTON
NIBBELINK
NICHOLAS
NICHOLLS
NICHOLSON
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
NIHSEN
NIKKEL
NIVER
NJUS
NOEHL
NOEL
NOEL
NOLIN
NOLTING
NORDIN
NORDMAN
NORMAN
NORRIS
NORTON
NORWOOD
NOVOTNY
NOVOTNY
NUNEZ
NYSTROM
O CONNOR
O CONNOR

BRENT
CHASE
COLE
DALE
KEVIN G
SAMUEL
WILLIAM L
LUKE

ERIN
NEVAEH
NICOLE NADINE
NATHEN
CHASE
JONAH
ALAN E
DOMINIC D
GABE
COURTNEY
GAVIN
SKYLER
LANDON
BLAKE
ALEC
TANNER
CONNOR
CADEN
KATELYN
ALLIAS
LANE
DYLAN
SAM
CALEB C
TRUMAN
COLE
WILL
SPENCER
ZACH
VICTOR
KEEGAN
COOPER
JOHN PAUL

CEDAR FALLS
ELY
SHANNON CITY

CENTERVILLE
OSKALOOSA
WEBSTER CITY
HUXLEY
ANKENY
WATERLOO
INDIANOLA
BUSSEY
BETTENDORF
ORANGE CITY
BEDFORD
CARLISLE
SOLON

BLAIR
WATERLOO
HUMBOLDT
PANAMA
PELLA

ROCK FALLS
NEW HAMPTON
NEW HAMPTON
LONG GROVE
POLK CITY
MONROE
PISGAH

STORY CITY
CEDAR FALLS
AGENCY
CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
BETTENDORF
MARSHALLTOWN
ROBINS
CEDAR FALLS
WATERLOO
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY

50613
52227
50861

52544
52577
50595
50124
50023
50701
50125
50044
52722
51041
50833
50047
52333
68005
50701
50548
51562
50219
50467
50659
50659
52756
50226
50170
51564
50248
50613
52530
52403
52601
52722
50158
52328
50613
50701
51106
51106

NE
NE
SW

SE
SE
NW
SwW
SwW
NE
SwW
SE
SE
NW
SW
SW
SE

NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
SW
SE
SW
SW
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
NW

CR PRAIRIE
SWICC

OSKALOOSA

BALLARD
ANKENY JAGS
WATERLOO WEST
INDIANOLA

TWIN CEDARS
BETTENDORF
ROCK VALLEY

INDIANOLA

SOLON

SWICC

WATERLOO WEST
HUMBOLDT
HARLAN

PC EAGLES

MC MOHAWK TRAP
NEW HAMPTON
NEW HAMPTON
NORTH SCOTT
ANKENY HAWKS
PCM

LOESS HILLS

NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
CEDAR FALLS

JEFFERSON J-HAWKS
BURLINGTON
PLEASANT VALLEY
CISS

KENNEDY

WLO CHRISTIAN
WATERLOO WEST
MIGHTY MO
MIGHTY MO



2114861
2074792
1932489
2114865
2116773
2117802

1770096
1772036
2113730
1850765
8304832
2115066
2118084
1931997
1772270
2115375

1517114
1623709
1854606
2073185
2110958
2072622
1934603
2114982
2071851
1852920
1518672
2117707
2115783
2114563
1935186
1854948
1935401
1930944
9104139
1856969
2118163
2114879
2114607

210135
211274
211273
210133
211418
210593
210486
192552
192553
210291
192555
192557
211363
210785
192558
192560
210187
192561
210038
192564
192565
200187
210627
210684
192568
210664
200209
192571
192572
210818
211180
210565
192575
192576
192577
192578
192582
192585
210979
210126
210494

L768

L878
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O MEARA
O TOOL

O TOOL
OAKLEY
OBERNOLFTE
OBRIEN
OBRIEN
OCENASEK
OCHILTREE
OCHSNER
OCONNOR
OCONNOR
ODEKIRK
ODEN
ODSON
ODSON
OELBURG
OELMANN
OETTINGER
OHRT
OHRT
OLESON
OLINGER
OLIVER
OLLINGER
OLMSTEAD
OLSEN
OLSEN
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON 1l
ONKEN
OOSTRA
OREY
ORIANO

JOSEPH F
FRANCES E
JEFFREY DEAN
REMINGTON C
IAN

ELLIE
JOSEPH
CURTIS J
MARSHALL
EZRA
BROOKE
KEVIN D
KANDACE
WHIT
LOUDEN
OLIVIA
GUNNER
DEBRA
KADIN
DYLAN
SHELBY
MICHAEL CORY
BRIAN
BAILEY

ELI
CONNER
EMMETT
OSCAR
AARON
BRODIE
CAMRY
COLE

GIGI

LACEY
NICOLE
TODD G
ROBERT
TANNER
JORDAN
REAGAN LOUIS
NICHOLAS

INDIANOLA
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY
MILO

TIFFIN

AMES
WILTON
PELLA
ANKENY
CEDAR RAPIDS
PALO

EXLINE
ANKENY
ANKENY
MASON CITY
APLINGTON
HERSHEY

DIKE

DIKE

IONA
BLOOMFIELD
GRIMES
VINTON
WHITTEMORE
BETTENDORF
BETTENDORF
EMMETSBURG
CALMAR
POCAHONTAS
STORY CITY
MOUNT PLEASANT
POCAHONTAS
MISSOURI VALLEY
POCAHONTAS
STUART
GLIDDEN
ROCK VALLEY
INDIANOLA
RIVERSIDE

50125
51106
51106
50166

52340
50010
52778
50219
50023
52402
52324
52555
50023
50023
50401
50604
69143
50624
50624
50645
52537
50111
52349
50598
52722
52722
50536
52132
50574
50248
52641
50574
51555
50574
50250
51443
51247
50125
52327

SW
NW
NW
SW
NW
SE
SE
SwW
SE
SE
SwW
NE
NE
SE
SW
SW
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
SE
SW
NE
NW
SE
SE
NW
NE
NW
SW
SE
NW
SW
NW
SW
SW
NW
SW
SE

INDIANOLA

INDIANOLA
EMMET COUNTY
NORTH SCOTT
CCA

WILTON TRAP
PC EAGLES
ANKENY HAWKS

KENNEDY
CENTERVILLE
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
ANKENY HAWKS

MC MOHAWK TRAP

IOWA LAKES CC
DNH
DNH

DMACC

VS RED SHOOTERS
ALGONA HS
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
SOUTH WINN
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
MT PLEASANT
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
LOESS HILLS

CARROLL CO SS
ROCK VALLEY
INDIANOLA
HIGHLAND



2068485
1853782
1773719
2072369
2072370
1857476
9912712
1854722
2068200
2118363
2072422
1857023
1857022
1937200
1936812
2115106
1934210
2111827
2117435
1774351
2070294
1937709
1853784
2115107
1775266
9300165
2118462
2116714
1921011
2118349
1776199
1935065
2115067
1856914
2114994
1855182
1512060
1939472
2114275
2111271

200023
192593
192594
210054
210053
192595
192597
192599
200009
210935
211396
192602
192603
192605
192607
210212
192608
211314
210842
192613
200104
192615
192617
210213
192618
192619
210860
210994
192621
210936
192623
192624
211364
192627
211268
211246
192635
192636
210737
210259
210765

L708

L672
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ORTHAUS
ORTNER
ORTNER
ORVIS
ORVIS

OSER
0SGOOD
OSMANSON
OSTERCAMP
OSTERHAUS
OSTERMEIER
O'TOOL
O'TOOL
oTT

oTT

OTTS
OUELLETTE
OVERBERG
OVERMAN
OWENS
OXFORD
PADGET
PAGE

PAGE

PAGE
PAGLIA
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMERSHEIM
PALS

PALS

PAPE
PAPESH
PARIS
PARKER
PARKS
PARMER
PARRY
PARSONS
PASHEK

DANIEL
BRADY

CHRISTIAN BRADLEY

EHTAN
JONAH W
ALLYSON
DAN L
ANDY
ZACHARY
ETHAN
LILLIAN
JOHN
KATHERINE
ANDREW
MICAH
ELISABETH
ZAINE
JEREMY
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
BROCKR
GARIN
ELSA

JACE
WYATT
WADE A
BREXTON
KEAGAN
TERRY
RYDER
AIDEN TIMOTHY
CADE
ABIGAIL
SETH
TYSON
JAMESON
JOSHUA
HUNTER
LANDON
TY
CONNER

IONIA
SHELLSBURG
MISSOURI VALLEY
LAWLER
LAWLER

ST CHARLES
SHELL ROCK
CRESCO

BRITT

DIKE

SLATER

SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY
CALMAR
SLATER
LECLAIRE
BETTENDORF
CAMANCHE
CEDAR FALLS
KNOXVILLE
INDIANOLA
MONROE
VINTON
BETTENDORF
BONAPARTE
MARSHALLTOWN
FAIRBANK
WAUKON
WAUKEE

NEW HARTFORD
INDIANOLA
LATIMER
CEDAR RAPIDS
AMES

STORM LAKE
NEW VIRGINIA
MARION

BEND
WINTERSET

50645
52332
51555
52154
52154
50240
50670
52136
50423
50624
50244
51106
51106
52132
50244
52753
52722
52730
50613
50138
50125
50170
52349
52753
52620
50158
50629
52172
50263
50660
50125
50452
52405
50010

50588

50210

97701
50273

NE
NE
SW
NE
NE
SwW
NE
NE
NW
NE
SwW
NW
NW
NE
SW
SE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SW
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SW
NE
SW
NE
NE
SW
SE
SW
NW
SW
NE

SW

NEW HAMPTON

VS RED SHOOTERS
LOESS HILLS
TURKEY VALLEY
TURKEY VALLEY

I-35 ROADRUNNERS

CRESCO

DNH

BALLARD

MIGHTY MO
MIGHTY MO
SOUTH WINN
BALLARD
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
CAMANCHE
CEDAR FALLS
KNOXVILLE
INDIANOLA

PCM

VS RED SHOOTERS
PLEASANT VALLEY
VAN BUREN COUNTY

DON BOSCO
NEIASC

DNH

INDIANOLA
HAMPTON DUMONT
KENNEDY

GILBERT

CARDINAL PEKIN
DOWLING

IOWA CENTRAL

I-35 ROADRUNNERS
MARION TRAP TEAM
UPPER IOWA
MADISON COUNTY



2113719 210292 Y X PATTERSON JARED PELLA 50219 SE PC EAGLES
1850766 192639 Y X PATTERSON JORDAN ANKENY 50023 SW  ANKENY HAWKS
1934575 192640 Y X PATTERSON NATE PELLA 50219 SE PC EAGLES
2115108 210214 Y X PATTERSON TAESHAUN BETTENDORF 52753 SE PLEASANT VALLEY
2071853 200211 Y X PATTERSON TAVION BETTENDORF 52722 SE PLEASANT VALLEY
1936341 192643 Y X PAUL Cul ESTERVILLE 51334 NW  EMMET COUNTY
2114332 210360 Y X PAULEY RICKY NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON
1517814 192645 Y X PAULIN MAX MADRID 50156 SW BALLARD
1938148 211203 Y X PAULLIN BODIN NW  LAYTC

1938149 192647 Y X PAULLIN TATE SPIRIT LAKE 51360 NW  LAYTC

1777794 192649 Y X PAULSEN ETHAN SPIRIT LAKE 51360 NW  LAYTC

1932670 192650 Y X PAULSEN JACOB MUSCATINE 52761 SE WILTON TRAP
2116743 210426 Y X PAULSEN LUCAS HARLAN 51537 SW HARLAN

1936325 192651 Y X PAULSEN TOMMY CEDAR FALLS 50613 NE CEDAR FALLS
1938779 211081 Y X PAULSON JAYSTON SIOUX CITY 51104 NW  MIGHTY MO
2116502 210483 Y X PAYNE PRESTON TIFFIN 52340 SE CCA

2115358 211406 Y X PEARSON ELI CAMBRIDGE 50046 SW BALLARD
1855630 192655 Y X PECINOVSKY CADIN PRAIRIE CITY 50228 SE PCM

1950031 210685 Y X PECK BRAXTON URBANDALE 50323 SW DMACC

1774437 192657 Y X PECK CORBIN URBANDALE 50323 SW DMACC

2114564 210566 Y X PEDERSEN DAWSON RANDALL 50231 SW NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
2116528 210441 Y X PEDERSEN JACOB HUMBOLDT 50548 NW  HUMBOLDT
1773509 192659 Y X PEDLEY COLE OCHEYEDAN 51354 NW  S-O GENERALS
2072454 200238 Y X PEKNY REESE J UNDERWOOD 51576 SW UNDERWOOD
1921185 192660 L1308 L PEMBLE JIM SACCITY 50583 NW

1622423 192662 Y X PENNING MARGARET IOWA CITY 52246 SE IOWA CITY TC
2070910 210665 Y X PENTON HUNTER ALGONA 50511 NW  ALGONAHS
2071854 200212 Y X PERALES SAMUEL BETTENDORF 52722 SE PLEASANT VALLEY
9404515 192665 L649 L PERKINS KEITH HAMPTON 50441 NE

1627160 192666 Y X PERNICK ELUAH OKOBOII 51355 NW LAYTC

2116688 210993 Y X PESTER CARSTEN MONONA 52159 NE NEIASC

1854949 192671 Y X PETERS ASHTON WHITTEMORE 50598 NW  E'BURG HOT SHOTS
1518673 192672 Y X PETERS AURORA WHITTEMORE 50598 NW  E'BURG HOT SHOTS
2117803 210599 Y X PETERS BRENDON ELDRIDGE 52748 SE NORTH SCOTT
1854909 192673 Y X PETERS CALE ESTHERVILLE 51334 NW  EMMET COUNTY
2118705 211315 Y X PETERS ISABELLA CAMANCHE 52730 SE CAMANCHE
9202901 192675 A X PETERS JACK C ELDORA 50627 NE

9302613 192677 L674 L PETERS RONALD J WATERLOO 50701 NE

2115782 211181 Y X PETERS MALLORY EMMETSBURG 50536 NW  E'BURG HOT SHOTS
2118354 210937 Y X PETERSEN BRYCE DIKE 50624 NE DNH

2117436 210843 Y X PETERSEN CLAYTON CEDAR FALLS 50613 NE CEDAR FALLS



2115376
2118146
1610091
1934736
1776201
1931125
1624995
1518434
1938123
1857048
2113637
1921522
2119029
1855210
2072359
1852881
8303722
1936384
0314440
1855612
0920599
1936328

1935072
2070296
2116777
2114333
1856934
1938405
1937685
1624562
8206112
1512335
1517820
1774135
2116629
1854857
1854727
1626796
1935402
2115158

210189
210826
192679
210403
192681
192682
192683
192684
192686
192687
210557
192689
211210
192691
211195
192692
192694
192695
192696
192698
192699
192701
211108
192702
200124
211343
210361
200254
192704
192705
192706
192707
192708
192709
192711
210240
192712
192715
210037
192716
210321

L852

L623

L660

L834

L792

L543
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PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETTINGER
PEWE
PFLIBSEN
PHELPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILP
PICKAR
PICKHINKE
PICKHINKE
PIEPER
PIEPER
PIERCE
PIERCE
PIERSON
PIGGE
PIKE
PINGENOT
PINTER
PIRKL
PITT

PITT

DYLAN
GRANT
JOHN D
KADEN
LUCAS JAMES
STEVEN R
ABBY
ASHLEY
BRYCE
CONNOR
EPHIRUM
JON
KAYLA
REED
TATE
SAM

JAN L
TYLER
STEPHEN E
ARIELA D
DARELLR
JOEY
JOHN
SOPHIE
THOMAS J
HUNTER
KENDRA
BEN
LOGAN
BEN

NICK
JERRY D
MORGAN
ALLIE
CHRISTOPHER
TREY
ANDREW
KATIE
COLE
DALTYN
MONTANA

CLEAR LAKE
HARLAN
GRAETTINGER
GLENWOOD
INDIANOLA
PRESTON
ALTA

SPIRIT LAKE
ALTA
ANKENY
LAUREL
LORIMOR

OSKALOOSA
OSKALOOSA
OXFORD
ELDRIDGE
HUMBOLDT
HIAWATHA
INDIANOLA
WATERLOO
CEDAR FALLS
BURLINGTON
IONIA
INDIANOLA

NEW HAMPTON
EARLY

EARLY

MARION
CONRAD
STRAWBERRY POINT
LACONA
CAMBRIDGE
IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
VINTON
CRESCO

TIFFIN

LOGAN
KNOXVILLE

50428
51537
51342
51534
50125
52069
51002
51360
51002
50023
50141
50149

52577
52577
52322
52748
50548
52233
50125
50701
50613
52601
50645
50125

50659
50535
50535
52302
50621
52076
50139
50046
52246
52404
52349
52136
52340
51546
50138

NE
SW
NW
SW
SwW
NE
NW
NW
NW
SwW
SE
SwW
NW
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
NE
SW
NE
NE
SE
NE
SW
SE
NE
NW
NW
NE
NE
NE
SW
SW
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
SW
SE

MC MOHAWK TRAP
HARLAN

GLENWOOD
INDIANOLA

ALTA-AURELIA
LAYTC
ALTA-AURELIA
BALLARD
NEWTON

LAYTC
OSKALOOSA
OSKALOOSA
CCA

HUMBOLDT

INDIANOLA

CEDAR FALLS
BURLINGTON

NEW HAMPTON
INDIANOLA

VAN BUREN COUNTY
NEW HAMPTON

IDA COUNTY TRAP
XAVIER
CENTRAL IA SS

SWICC

BALLARD

IOWA CITY TC

CR PRAIRIE

VS RED SHOOTERS
CRESCO

CCA

LOESS HILLS
KNOXVILLE



1937169
2114236
1772271
2171357
1934221
2115740
2115109
2119030
2113323
2114862
2073538
2115110
1770698
1622381
2118164
1934212
1936449
1626797

2115121
2116748
0314786
0314787
1775794
2116628
2116039
1935897
8604298
1922023
1856901
7801607
2069843
1934947
0310489
1519585
2071855
1775900
1937237
2069944
1936151
1774504

192721
210105
192725
210477
192726
211182
210215
211215
210167
210120
200257
210216
192729
192731
210977
192735
192736
192737
210766
211402
211424
192744
192745
192746
210442
211097
192751
192752
192753
192754
192759
200251
200252
192761
192762
200213
192764
192768
200065
192769
192770

L714
L720
L874

L528
L296

L539

<
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PLAYLE
PLESKAC
POCERNICH
POCERNICH
POE
POEPPE
POGUE
POLENYCHKO
POLLARD
POLLARD
POLLARD
PONCE
POOCK
POPE
POPPEMA
PORTER
PORTWOOD
PORTWOOD
POTHOVEN
POWERS
POWERS
PRAHM
PRAHM
PRATT
PRENGER
PRESCOTT
PRIDIE
PRIEBE
PRINE
PRINSEN
PRUCHA JR
PRUESSNER
PRUESSNER
PRULL
PRULL
PRYBIL
PRYOR
PULLEN
PULLIAM
PULLMAN
PURDUM

OWEN
coby\)
JOCELYN
KAYLA
JAKE
MATTHEW
DREW
YURI
BRAD E
CONNAR MICHAEL
ZACHD
HALI
RONALD J
ABIGAIL
TYLER
WYLIE
DYLAN
TYLER
WESLEY
ISAAC
JOSEPH
CRAIGA
KYLE A
BRIANNA
ADEN
ARLO
ISAIAH
BRADLEY B
DAVID
THOMAS J
ROBERT G
JERRY W
WYATT
KELLEY R
MADDIE
BRYSON
HUNTER
NATALIE
EMMA
TRISTAN L
DYLAN

ANKENY
MISSOURI VALLEY
ANKENY

NEW SHARON
EMMETSBURG
BETTENDORF

NORWALK
INDIANOLA
NORWALK
LECLAIRE
WAVERLY
DEEP RIVER
ORANGE CITY
LECLAIRE
OXFORD
OXFORD
WINTERSET
HUXLEY
HAMPTON
MASON CITY
MASON CITY
NEVADA
DAKOTA CITY
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
ALGONA
OSKALOOSA
SIOUX CENTER
CEDAR RAPIDS
BLOOMFIELD
BLOOMFIELD
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
BETTENDORF
AFTON
WATERLOO
WILTON
PROTOVIN
OSKALOOSA

50021
51555
50023

50207
50536
52753

50211
50125
50211
52753
50677
52222
51041
52753
52322
52322
50273
50124
50441
50401
50401
50201
50529
50701
52404
50511
52577
51250
52404
52537
52501
52402
52402
52722
50830
50703
52778
52163
52577

SW
SW
SW
SW
SE
NW
SE
NW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SE
NE
SE
NW
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW
NE
NE
NE
SW
NW
NE
NE
NW
SE
NW
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SW
NE
SE
NE
SE

ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
LOESS HILLS
ANKENY HAWKS
ANKENY HAWKS
NORTH MAHASKA
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
PLEASANT VALLEY
LAYTC

INDIANOLA

PLEASANT VALLEY

MONTEZUMA
ROCK VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
CCA

IOWA CITY TC
MADISON COUNTY
BALLARD
HAMPTON

ELLSWORTH CC
HUMBOLDT
WATERLOO WEST
CR PRAIRIE

CORRIDOR CLAY
PLEASANT VALLEY
UNION COUNTY
WATERLOO WEST
WILTON TRAP
TURKEY VALLEY
OSKALOOSA



1626782
1857433
8804114
2115120
2112969
1774200
2118176
1854853
2114870
1857021
2114867
2072445
1850972
1922230
1935898
2113660
2113661
2072620
2118695
2118708

2071856
1624574
2114876
1854854
2116555
2071930
1857036
1931585
1772731
1513231
1623007
2115339
2115340
1938398
2118353
2117438
2116689
2115181
2072049
2072050

192771
211144
192774
211401
210045
192776
211326
192777
210115
192778
210121
200239
192779
192780
192783
211022
211023
210636
211109
211316
211292
200214
192788
210130
192790
210992
210738
192793
210024
192794
192795
192797
210081
210082
192798
210938
210844
210379
211386
211219
211232

L551

L447
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PURDY
PUTNEY
QUADE
QuUICK
QUINBY
RAASCH
RAASCH
RAASCH
RABE
RADER
RADOSEVICH
RAGLAND
RAINE
RAINS
RAMSEY
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANKIN
RANSFORD
RAPP
RASCO
RASHKA
RASKA
RASKO
RASMUSSEN
RATHBUN
RATHIE
RATLIFF
RAUB
RAUB
RAUB
RAWLINGS
RAYMOND
RAYMOND
REA

READ
READE
REAMAN
REAMAN
REAMS
REAMS

NATE
CARSON
TIMOTHY M
CHAD
TERRY ALLEN
BRANDON
DEREK

JAKE

JONAS JEFFERY
JACOB
CHARLIE JOHN
TAIDEN
TANNER
BOB L

LEVI
AUSTIN
BENJAMIN
CARSON
RUBY

ELI

BRADY COLE
RILEY

LANE
LOGAN K
RIVER
TYLER

CARL
BROCK
ADAM
COURTNEY
TYLER
KODIS
MAXJ

SAM M
BRECK
JACOB
KEAGAN
EMMA
WILL
KORBIN
PRESTON

LORIMOR
YARMOUTH
MANSON
SLATER
MASON CITY
FONTANELLE

CLIVE
INDIANOLA
MOVILLE
INDIANOLA
UNDERWOOD
LAKE VIEW

CEDAR RAPIDS
AMES

AMES

BUSSEY
BURLINGTON
CLINTON

PELLA
BETTENDORF
RADCLIFFE
INDIANOLA
ESTHERVILLE
WAUKON

MARION

ALBIA

MOUNT PLEASANT
MOUNT PLEASANT
MOUNT PLEASANT
KNOXVILLE
CRESCENT
CRESCENT

CEDAR FALLS

DIKE

CEDAR FALLS

POLK CITY

50149
52660
50563
50244
50401
50846

50325
50125
51039
50125
51576
51450
50613
52404
50014
50014
50044
52601
52732
50219
52722
50230
50125
51334
52172

52531
52641
52641
52641
50138
51526
51526
50613
50624
50613

50226

SW
SE
NW
SW
NE
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
NW
SwW
SwW
NW
NE
NE
SW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
SW
NW
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW
NE
NE
NE

SW
SE
SE

UNION COUNTY
MEDIAPOLIS

BALLARD

CAM HS

CAM HS
DMACC
INDIANOLA
MIGHTY MO
INDIANOLA
UNDERWOOD

CR PRAIRIE
GILBERT
GILBERT
ALBIA
BURLINGTON
CAMANCHE

PLEASANT VALLEY
SOUTH HARDIN
INDIANOLA

EMMET COUNTY
NEIASC

MARION TRAP TEAM
ALBIA
SOUTHEASTERN CC
MT PLEASANT
SOUTHEASTERN CC
KNOXVILLE
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
OELWEIN TC

DNH

CEDAR FALLS
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
ANKENY JAGS
GRINNELL
GRINNELL



1938111
9700133
1934638
1936677
1934981
2119031
2114585
2111024
2116154
2072425
1625010
2117061
1936430
1939605
2117756
2111031
2072371
2114833
2114855
2117708
2072380
1857082
2115159
1774352
2114642
2117679
2118097
1857095
1934191
2071361
1852825
2115377
2116663
2114565
2118370
1855613
1937947
2072076
1936534
2115640
2069648

210951
192799
192805
192806
192807
211208
210534
210021
210588
211399
192810
210589
192811
192813
211110
211024
210052
210055
210148
210819
200167
192830
210322
192831
210739
210709
210786
192832
192833
210342
192834
210190
210241
210567
210952
192837
192838
210495
192841
211410
210175
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REBHUHN
RECHTENBACH
REECE
REED
REED
REED
REED
REEDER
REETS
REETZ
REEVES
REEVES
REEVES
REFFER
REHM
REICH
REICKS
REICKS
REID
REISER
REMINGTON
REMSTER
RENARD
RENARD
RENFER
RENNER
REPP
RESOR
RESOR
RESSLER
RESSLER
REWERTS
REYNOLDS
RHOAD
RICE
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDSON
RICHESON
RICHTER
RICKERT

CAIDEN
DALE
CADEN
AUSTIN W
DAISY
EVAN
MATTHEW
JORDAN
SAVANNA
ANDREW
ADDISEN
HAYDEN
NOLAN
COHEN
JOEL
JACK
KINEK S
PARKER N
ELI MICHAEL
DANIKA
SAM
CALEN
BRIGETTE
DEVEN
CORINNE
CARSON
STEPHEN
TOBY
TYLER
ETHAN
IAN
DARRION
NILE
NOLAN
JOSEPH
CARLY
CHADJ
TRISTIN
ALEXANDER
JAX
RACHEL

SIOUX RAPIDS
CRESTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
ELDRIDGE
MORAVIA

PRAIRIE CITY
KIRKWOOD
ALTA
SLATER
ALTA

ALTA

ALTA
ALGONA

FT MADISON
AMES
LAWLER
LAWLER
INDIANOLA
DECORAH
WOODBINE
PLEASANTVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
MARION
SIBLEY
CENTERVILLE
WAVERLY
WAVERLY
SOLON
SOLON
MASON CITY
ELY

STORY CITY
STORM LAKE
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
AINSWORTH
INDIANOLA
CAMBRIDGE
ANTIOCH

50585
50801
52411
52748
52571

50228
61447
51002
50244
51002
51002
51002
50511
52627
50010
52154
52154
50125
52101
51579
50225
50138
50138

51249
52544
50677
50677
52333
52333
50401
52227
50248
50588
50125
50125
52201
50125
50046
60002

NW
SW
NE
SE
SE
NW
SE

NW
SwW
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SW
NE
NE
SW
NE
SW
SE
SE
SE
NE
NW
SE
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SW
NW
SW
SW
SE
SW
SW

STORM LAKE

KENNEDY
NORTH SCOTT
MORAVIA SS
LAYTC

PCM
SOUTHEASTERN CC
ALTA-AURELIA
BALLARD
ALTA-AURELIA
ALTA-AURELIA
ALTA-AURELIA

BURLINGTON
GILBERT

TURKEY VALLEY
TURKEY VALLEY
INDIANOLA

SOUTH WINN
LOESS HILLS
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
MARION TRAP TEAM
S-O GENERALS
CENTERVILLE
WAVERLY
WAVERLY

SOLON

SOLON

MC MOHAWK TRAP
CR PRAIRIE

NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
STORM LAKE
INDIANOLA

HIGHLAND
INDIANOLA
BALLARD

COE COLLEGE



2110982

1856357
1625978
1935858
2116676
1922925
1933986
1855190
1938173

2115111
1935073
1857093
1627161
1853789
9500470
9500469
2117663
1935854
1933509
1622382
1852883
1932484
1855614
1934820
1853822
0923813
1625989
2072360
1772992
2072361
3014553
1777636
1776202
2072424
1923100
9102442
1932636
1623330
2114179

210015
211111
192844
192845
192846
211425
192847
192850
211244
192851
210767
210217
192855
192857
192858
192859
192860
192861
210787
192862
210710
192865
192866
200139
192868
192869
192870
192871
192872
211196
192873
211197
192875
192876
192877
211398
192879
192880
192881
192883
210169

L227

L698
L699

L815

L781

L822
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RIDDLE
RIDENOUR
RIDLEY
RIEKS
RIEMENSCHNEIDER
RIEMERSMA
RIGGERT
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RIMA
RINGS
RINNELS
RIPHAGEN
RIPPEL
RIPPERGER
RIPPERGER
RISHER
RISSE
RIZALADO
ROADCAP
ROBBINS
ROBERG
ROBERSON
ROBERSON
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBY
ROBY
ROCKWOOD
RODGERS
ROE

KOLTON
WYATT
RYAN
JOSEY
TATEN
PHOENIX
JOHN
ETHAN
ANDREW
HAYDEN
MEGAN
GRAHAM
GAVIN
RYLEIGH
MORGAN
MATHEW
DANIEL
KATHERINE E
ANESSA
LANDON
TONI
KENNEN
BRENNAN
MARC
CANNON
KYLE W
CARSON
JAMES R
LACI
LUCAS
NATHAN
RYDER
TOMMY
CALEB
JUSTIN RYAN
KALEB
DAVID W
JEFFREY
JARED
KADEN
ANDREW R

KNIERIM
BURLINGTON
BLUE GRASS
LEIGHTON
HUBBARD
GENEVA
TRACY
ALGONA

CRESCO
WINTERSET
BETTENDORF
NEW HAMPTON
WAVERLY
MILFORD

MT AUBURN
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
CENTERVILLE
STEAMBOAT ROCK
SIBLEY
MONTEZUMA
HIGH AMANA
AFTON
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
WAYLAND
WATERLOO
LECLAIRE
OSKALOOSA
OSKALOOSA
OTTUMWA
LANCASTER
NEW SHARON
INDIANOLA
HUXLEY
MUSCATINE
FRUITLAND
POLK CITY
CHARITON
ELDRIDGE

50552
52601
52726
50143
50122
50633
50256
50511

52136
50273
52753
50659
50647
61351
52313
50125
50125
52544
50672
51249
50171
52203
50830
50125
50125
52641
50702
52753
52577
52577
52501
63548
50207
50125
50124
52761
52749
50226
50049
52748

NW
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
NW
SwW
NE
SwW
SE
NE
NE
NW
NE
SW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SE
SE
SW
SW
SW
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SW
SW
SE
SE
SW
SE
SE

IOWA CENTRAL
BURLINGTON
DAVENPORT
PELLA SHOOTERS
SOUTH HARDIN
HAMPTON

WHITTEMORE
DOWLING

CRESCO

MADISON COUNTY
PLEASANT VALLEY
NEW HAMPTON
WAVERLY

LAYTC

VS RED SHOOTERS

CENTERVILLE
SOUTH HARDIN
S-O GENERALS
MONTEZUMA
CCA

INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
MT PLEASANT

PLEASANT VALLEY
OSKALOOSA
OSKALOOSA
OSKALOOSA

NORTH MAHASKA
INDIANOLA
BALLARD

NORTH POLK
KNOXVILLE
NORTH SCOTT



1923122 192886 L1218 L ROEDER JAMES SCHALLER 51053 NW

1625341 192887 Y X ROELANDT RHYS B LONG GROVE 52756 SE NORTH SCOTT
2116603 210417 Y X ROENFELD CARTER GLENWOOD 51534 SW GLENWOOD
1931474 192888 Y X ROESENER TYLLAR COOK 68329 SWICC

2114871 210141 Y X ROGALLA BEN C INDIANOLA 50125 SW INDIANOLA
2073118 211098 Y X ROGERS ANDREW WATERLOO 50701 NE WATERLOO WEST
2114276 210740 Y X ROGERS ELLIOTT MARION NE MARION TRAP TEAM
1854607 192891 Y X ROGERS WILL PARKERSBURG 50665 NE DNH

1937170 192893 Y X ROHDE EVAN ANKENY 50023 SW  ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
1938406 192894 Y X ROHLK LEYTON IDA GROVE 51445 NW  IDA COUNTY TRAP
1774568 192895 Y X ROHRER Il JOSHUA ANKENY 50021 SW  ANKENY JAGS
2116573 210400 Y X ROLAND LANDYN LOVILLA 50150 SE TWIN CEDARS
1853792 192897 Y X ROLLINGER ETHAN SHELLSBURG 52332 NE VS RED SHOOTERS
1853785 192898 Y X ROLLINGER RACHEL SHELLSBURG 52332 NE VS RED SHOOTERS
2117709 210820 Y X ROLLINS JACKSON DECORAH 52101 NE SOUTH WINN
1625596 192900 Y X ROMANS DANIEL N BETTENDORF 52722 SE

1770443 192901 1887 L ROMANS NATHAN W BETTENDORF 52722 SE

2118364 210939 Y X RONDEAU NATHANIEL HOLLAND 50642 NE DNH

2114980 210666 Y X ROOF CHASE WHITTEMORE 50598 NW  ALGONA HS
1213577 192902 L789 L ROOFF PATRICK WATERLOO 50702 NE

1773675 192903 Y X ROONEY BRICE EMMETSBURG 50536 NW  E'BURG HOT SHOTS
1776931 192905 Y X ROORDA ISABELLA MONTEZUMA 50171 SE MONTEZUMA
2113725 210293 Y X ROOZEBOOM DYLAN ROSE HILL 52586 SE PC EAGLES
1624148 192907 Y X ROSBURG REESE AMES 50014 SW GILBERT

1937211 192908 Y X ROSCUM BRAYDEN BURLINGTON 52601 SE WBND TRAP
1517528 192912 X ROSONKE RACHEL ELDORA 50627 NE SOUTH HARDIN
1773721 192914 Y X ROSS CARTER MISSOURI VALLEY 51555 SW LOESS HILLS
2116759 210990 Y X ROSS GUNNAR MONONA 52159 NE NEIASC

2115338 210083 Y NEW ROSS HUDSON D MINDEN 51553 SW UNDERWOOD
2073117 211099 Y X ROSS KELLAN WATERLOO 50701 NE WATERLOO WEST
1936808 192916 Y X ROSS LANE HUXLEY 50124 SW BALLARD

2116636 210991 Y X ROSS LOGAN MONONA 52159 NE NEIASC

1624398 192918 Y X ROSS ZACH OTTUMWA 52501 SE OTTUMWA
2072419 211393 Y X ROSS ZACK HUXLEY 50124 SW BALLARD

2116696 210242 Y X ROSSMAN CUTTER CEDAR RAPIDS 52404 NE CR PRAIRIE
2116760 210333 Y X ROSTER KAYDEN VINTON 52349 NE VS RED SHOOTERS
2110983 210016 Y NEW ROTE CHANDLER CORONA 92878 IOWA CENTRAL
1777738 192921 A X ROTH VINCENT NORTH ENGLISH 52316 NE

1857368 210421 Y X ROUNDS CHASE GLENWOOD 51534 SW GLENWOOD
1936844 192927 Y X ROUSE OWEN EMMETSBURG 50536 NW  E'BURG HOT SHOTS
1934213 192928 Y X ROUSH COLE LECLAIRE 52753 SE PLEASANT VALLEY



1857085
2116522
1936451
9501524
1857037
2118358
1850758
2117728
1938407
1518051
2117641
1934568
2071362
2114243
2070901
1852550
1773377
1515903
1933998
2116585
2117752
1936453
2116481
1518680
1518679
16 26014
2117439
2113707
2116118
2113710
1855213
2116755
1622404
1625809
1853141
1939477
2116145
2119155
1856997
2118371
1937461

192929
210989
192933
192935
210637
210940
192936
210898
192937
192939
210751
192942
210006
210620
211265
210711
192946
192948
192949
210988
210877
192955
210443
192957
192958
192959
210845
210264
211025
210265
192964
210334
192966
192967
211327
192972
210457
211429
192976
210953
192977
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ROWLEY
ROYS
ROZENBOOM
RUBE
RUBEL
RUBICAM
RUCHOTZKE
RUCKER
RUDD
RUKGABER
RUMMEL
RUNNER
RUNYAN
RUPE
RUPE
RUSCHE
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUTH
RUTH
RUZICKA
RYDL

RYDL
RYKEN
SACCO
SAGE
SAGE
SAGER
SALEVSKY
SALGER
SALINAS
SAMMONS
SAMSON
SANDERS
SANDERSON
SANDKNOP
SANGWIN
SANGWIN
SANSON

COLE
ALEK
LANDON
MICHAEL K
PAYTON
CAYDEN
NOAH
JUSTIN
CARSON
COLTON
HAYDEN
DEVAN
REAGAN
DAWNA
OWEN
REAGAN
CHAZ
OWEN
RILEY
STEPHEN
AEDIN
LANDEN
CASSONDRA
JADEN
JORDAN
KEATON
VINCENT
BRADLEY
ELI
GABRIELLA
NICHOLAS
REAGAN
RUBEN
TAYLOR
CARTER
MASON
BLANE
EMMA
DALTON
ZANE
LUNDY

KNOXVILLE
MCGREGOR
BUSSEY
CEDAR FALLS
ALBIA

STOUT
DELMAR
DENVER

SAC CITY

MORNING SUN

FAIRBANK
PELLA
SOLON
OTTUMWA

SIBLEY
GRINNELL
GRINNELL
HARTLEY
POSTVILLE
WAVERLY
WAVERLY
HUMBOLDT
BOONE
BOONE
HARVEY
CEDAR FALLS
WAVERLY
GILBERT
WAVERLY
OSKALOOSA
VINTON
HAMPTON
WAYLAND

BUSSEY

DEWITT
LINN GROVE
PETERSON
LORIMOR

50138
52157
50044
50613
52531
50673
52037
50622
50583
52640
50629
50219
52333
52501

51249
50112
50112
51346
52162
50677
50677
50548
50036
50036
50119
50613
50677
50105
50677
52577
52349
50441
52641

50044

52742
51033
51047
50149

SE
NE
SE
NE
SE
NE
NE
NE
NW
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SE
SE
NW
NE
NE
NE
NW
SW
SW
SE
NE
NE
SW
NE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SW

NW
SE

NW
NW
SW

KNOXVILLE
NEIASC
ALBIA

ALBIA

DNH
MAQUOKETA
DENVER TC

IDA COUNTY TRAP
MEDIAPOLIS
OELWEIN TC

PC EAGLES
KIRKWOOD

CARDINAL PEKIN
S-O GENERALS
GRINNELL
GRINNELL

S-O GENERALS
NEIASC
JANESVILLE TC
JANESVILLE TC
HUMBOLDT
GILBERT

GILBERT

PELLA SHOOTERS
CEDAR FALLS
WAVERLY
GILBERT
WAVERLY
OSKALOOSA

VS RED SHOOTERS
HAMPTON DUMONT
WACO TRAP
BAXTER

TWIN CEDARS
GT-RA

STORM LAKE
STORM LAKE
UNION COUNTY



1622857
2071408
1923950
1900346
1937202
1857025
1628489
2070848
2115068
1625168
2115858
2117441
2116648
2071386
9602109
0923897
1934581
1933464
1775993
1938408
1856938
1933508
1933507
2117680
2116639
2072077
1776016
2074869
1776964
1938181
9702452
2115013
2072311
9502020
9802964
2118083
2117710
2118417
2118418
1854730
1626798

192980
210667
192981
192982
192984
192985
192989
211130
211365
192991
210610
210846
210422
210918
192992
192993
192998
210712
193000
193002
200253
210713
210714
210715
210401
210496
193003
210380
193004
193005
193006
210163
210339
193007
193008
210788
210821
211053
211054
193009
193011

L462
L461

L893

L653

L783

L728
L697
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X X X X
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x X

X X X X X X

SAUNDERS
SAVAGE
SAWVELL
SAWVELL
SBIRAL
SCHAAP
SCHAFER
SCHAKEL
SCHALDECKER
SCHARES
SCHARES
SCHAUL
SCHECHINGER
SCHEFFERS
SCHEIB
SCHEIBE
SCHIEBOUT
SCHIERHOLZ
SCHIERNBECK
SCHIMMER
SCHIMMER
SCHIPHOFF
SCHIPHOFF
SCHIPHOFF
SCHIPPERS
SCHLABAUGH
SCHLATTER
SCHLEICHER
SCHLEMME
SCHLEY
SCHLICHER
SCHLICHTING
SCHLITTER
SCHLOTFELDT
SCHLOTFELDT
SCHMELL
SCHMELZER
SCHMELZER
SCHMELZER
SCHMELZER
SCHMELZER

LIAM
JACEY
DON
LINDA
NOAH
ETHAN
ANDREW
TROY
MARISSA
ARNOLD L
JOSHUAJ
CAIDEN
JOHN
TANNER
STEVEN R
BRADLEY
ASHER
ADAM
DAWSON
ELIZABETH
JACOB
GRANT
MACKENZIE
MARSHALL
CORBIN
EASTON
BEN
SOPHIA
ANDREW
DAVISON
DAN F
EDWARD O
MEGAN
EDWIN L
TREY L
MADELINE
CORDELL
KADYN
KAIL
KODY
SAM

GRINNELL
LUVERNE
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
CALMAR

SERGEANT BLUFF
FORT MADISON

PELLA

CEDAR RAPIDS
LA PORTE CITY
LAPORTE CITY
CEDAR FALLS
EARLING
MELCHER
CEDAR RAPIDS
MAQUOKETA
PELLA
HARTLEY
BATTLE CREEK
GALVA

GALVA

SIBLEY

SIBLEY

SIBLEY
BUSSEY
RIVERSIDE
WAYLAND

OXFORD
HUDSON
BRIGHTON
ELDRIDGE
VINTON
DE WITT
DEWITT
CENTERVILLE
SPILLVILLE
CRESCO
CRESCO
CRESCO
TIFFIN

50112
50560
52804
52804
52132
51054
52627
50219
52402
50651
50651
50613
51530
50163
52402
52060
50219
51346
51006
51020
51020
51249
51249
51249
50044
52327
52654

52322
50643
52540
52748
52349
52742
52742
52544
52168
52136
52136
52136
52340

SE
NW
SE
SE
NE
NW
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SwW
SW
NE
NE
SE
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SE
SE

SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SE

GRINNELL
ALGONA HS

SOUTH WINN
MIGHTY MO

FT MADISON
PELLA SHOOTERS
KENNEDY

CEDAR FALLS
HARLAN
SEW TRAP

PC EAGLES

S-O GENERALS
IDA COUNTY TRAP
IDA COUNTY TRAP

S-O GENERALS

S-O GENERALS

S-O GENERALS
TWIN CEDARS
HIGHLAND

WACO TRAP
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
CCA

DNH

NORTH SCOTT
VS RED SHOOTERS

CENTERVILLE
SOUTH WINN
CRESCO
CRESCO
CRESCO

CCA



1775916
1626799
1936448
1776536
1626760
2110985
2111053
1856559
1853786
2116532
1932678
1937171
2072078
2068902
2116144
2115758
2115112
1519726
1850757
2114566
1935617
2116587
1771760
2112979
2117803
1516005
9502549
9105902

7802597
2117740
1773040
2071087
1938174
2117442
1852936
1856333
1775985
1934982
1935413
2114241

193012
193013
193014
193016
193017
211162
211163
193022
193023
211338
193031
193032
210497
200056
211276
211183
210218
193034
193035
210568
210686
210418
193036
210601
210608
193037
193039
193038
211427
193040
210899
193044
200136
193045
210847
193049
193050
193051
193052
193053
210106
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SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIEG
SCHMINKE
SCHMITT
SCHNECKLOTH
SCHNEDEN
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDERS
SCHNELL
SCHNETZER
SCHNOOR
SCHNURSTEIN
SCHOENBERGER
SCHOENING
SCHOENTHALER
SCHOENTHALER
SCHOENTHALER
SCHOENTHALER
SCHOLL
SCHOLL
SCHOLL
SCHOLL
SCHOVILLE
SCHRADER
SCHRAGE
SCHRAGE
SCHRECK
SCHRODER
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER

EW SCHROEDER

BRADEN
DILLON
DRAKE
JOHNATHON
LANE

LILY
PARKER
KALEB
GUNNAR
BRANDON
LOGAN
ANDREW
JACKSON
NASH
TRISTON
DIEDRICK
ANDREW
MACKENZIE
QUINN
MASON
DERIC
GRANT
CARLEY
CILEY
COOPER
DALTON D
JORDAN
JUSTIN
LUCAS
MARK
JACKSON
COLE
BRODY
WILL
BRAYDEN
MADALYNN
ANNA
EDWARD
ISAAC
LANE
LUKE JAMES

ALTA

TIFFIN

TIFFIN

HULL

HULL

BLUE GRASS
BLUE GRASS
BURLINGTON
VINTON

WILTON
ANKENY
RIVERSIDE
ANKENY
WEST POINT
WHITTEMORE
BETTENDORF
RUTHVEN
MAQUOKETA
STORY CITY
DES MOINES
GLENWOOD
DONAHUE
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DANBERRY
GRIMES
GRIMES
ROCKWELL
DENVER
STORY CITY
SHELL ROCK
CRESCO
CEDAR FALLS
PELLA

FT MADISON
FT MADISON
ALBIA
MISSOURI VALLEY
MISSOURI VALLEY

51002
52340
52340
51239
51239
52726
52726
52601
52349

52778
50023
52327
50023
52656
50598
52753
51358
52060
50248
50315
51534
52746
52745
52745
52745
51019
50111
50111
50469
50622
50248
50670
52136
50613
50219
52627
52627
52531
51555
51555

NW
SE
SE
NW
NW
SE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
SwW
SE
SW
SE
NW
SE
NW
NE
SW
SW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW
NE
NE
SW
NE
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW

ALTA-AURELIA

CCA

CCA

ROCK VALLEY

ROCK VALLEY
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
BURLINGTON

VS RED SHOOTERS
VAN BUREN COUNTY
WILTON TRAP
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS
HIGHLAND

ANKENY HAWKS
FORT MADISON
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
PLEASANT VALLEY
GT-RA

MAQUOKETA
NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
DMACC
GLENWOOD

NORTH SCOTT
NORTH SCOTT
NORTH SCOTT
NORTH SCOTT

DENVERTC
GILBERT
WAVERLY
CRESCO
CEDAR FALLS
PELLA SHOOTERS
FT MADISON
FT MADISON
ALBIA

LOESS HILLS
LOESS HILLS



1937847 193056 Y X SCHROEDER SUMMER SALEM 52649 SE MT PLEASANT
210802 Y X SCHROUD RORY CEDAR RAPIDS 52411 NE XAVIER
2116684 210390 Y X SCHUFF GREYSON WEST BURLINGTON 52655 SE DANVILLE
1940395 200249 1902 L SCHULDT LEVI JAMES TRIPOLI 50676 NE
1775919 193061 Y X SCHULENBERG KADEN AURELIA 51005 NW  ALTA-AURELIA
1622861 193063 Y X SCHULER KONNOR GRINNELL 50112 SE GRINNELL
1935889 193065 Y X SCHULTE DALTON CEDAR RAPIDS 52404 SE CR PRAIRIE
1938409 193066 Y X SCHULTZ HEATH ODEBOLT 51458 NW  IDA COUNTY TRAP
1934932 193067 Y X SCHUMACHER JONAH PLEASANTVILLE 50225 SE KNOXVILLE
1934933 193068 Y X SCHUMACHER SETH PLEASANTVILLE 50225 SE KNOXVILLE
2072387 210919 Y X SCHURMAN BLAKE LACONA 50139 SW  SEW TRAP
2115069 211366 Y X SCHUSTER IAN ROBINS 52328 NE KENNEDY
1924714 193069 L1395 L SCHUTIJER REGINALD TITONKA 50480 NW
1852548 193070 Y X SCHUTTE KADEN SIBLEY 51249 NW  S-O GENERALS
1937713 210535 Y X SCHUTTE WYATT MONROE 50170 SE PCM
2117681 210716 Y X SCHUTTE WYATT SIBLEY 51249 NW  S-O GENERALS
1774508 193071 Y X SCHUTZ JACOB OSKALOOSA 52577 SE OSKALOOSA
2117736 210900 Y X SCHWARZE RAELYN TRIPOLI 50676 NE DENVER TC
2074489 200273 A X SCHWENDINGER JEFFERY D GRANGER 50109 SW
8003239 193075 A X SCHWENDINGER RONALD J BERNARD 52032 NE
2117312 211034 Y X SCHWENKE KAEDEN WILLIAMSBURG 52361 SE IOWA CITY TC
1517537 193076 Y X SCHWENKER WYATT MAQUOKETA 52060 NE MAQUOKETA
1935890 193077 Y X SCHWERTFEGER JOHN CEDAR RAPIDS 52404 NE CR PRAIRIE
1777437 193078 Y X SCHWERY JESSE PANAMA 51562 SW HARLAN
1778467 193079 Y X SCHWERY REECE PANAMA 51562 SW HARLAN
1938175 193082 Y X SCHWICKERATH DANIEL LIME SPRINGS 52155 NE CRESCO
1854463 193083 Y X SCHWICKERATH DWIGHT NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON
2114334 210362 Y X SCHWICKERATH ISAAK NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON
2118419 211055 Y X SCHWICKERATH KENDALL LIME SPRINGS 52155 NE CRESCO
1924721 193084 A X SCHWICKERATH LYNN E NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE
1110302 193085 L791 L SCHWICKERATH ROGER NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE
2114335 210363 Y X SCHWICKERATH TRINITY NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON
2116526 210482 Y X SCHWITZER ALAINA CORALVILLE 52241 SE CCA
2071970 210364 Y X SCOTT JOSHUA NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON
1934713 193091 Y X SCOTT OWEN LACONA 50139 SW  SEW TRAP
2112423 210573 Y X SCOTT WESLEY WILTON 52778 SE WILTON
1853824 193095 Y X SCUDDER BENJAMIN MOUNT PLEASANT 52641 SE MT PLEASANT
1936829 193097 Y X SEARLE GAGE M MARSHALLTOWN 50158 NE CENTRAL IA SS
8705326 193098 L586 L SEARLE LELAND H MARSHALLTOWN 50158 NE
9405953 210600 A X SEARLE MATT MARSHALLTOWN 50158 NE
1856924 193099 Y X SEARS JUSTIN ROCK VALLEY 51247 NW  ROCK VALLEY



1937180
1935906
2116783
1852928
1625999
1924840
1936536

1934578
2115113
1935859
1924988
1924989
1935091
2116546
1935092
2114858
1772708
2113663
1934225
2116066
1851845
2068266
1610044
1935907
2070843
1852926
2114336
1775604
2068822
1850847
1936778
2116575
1939505
1854849
2115331
1937203
1854856
2114875
2115160
2117444

193100
193101
211345
193104
193105
193107
193108
210768
193109
210219
193114
193118
193119
193121
210409
193123
210129
193124
211026
193125
210614
210260
200014
210040
193126
211131
193127
210365
193129
210305
193130
193133
210243
193135
193136
210343
193138
193140
210118
210323
210848

L442
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X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

NEW

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

SEASE
SEBETKA
SEDORE
SEELYE
SEELYE
SEGEBART
SEGER
SEIDLER
SEIEROE
SEIFERT
SEWARD
SHANAHAN
SHANAHAN
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHARP
SHATZER
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAWLER
SHAWLER
SHEKLETON
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHEPHERD
SHERMAN
SHESTON
SHEVELA
SHIMA
SHIMEK
SHIPLEY
SHIVERS
SHIVES
SHOCK

LOGAN
CURTIS
CONNER
ELJAH
NOAH
LOUIS
ISAACB
CASEY
CALEB
MADISON
ASHER
DEAN
GARY
AURORAJ
JAKE
MARILLA C
OWEN DEAN
WILLIAM
AYDEN
GAGE
GAVIN
JAYDEN
JERRY A
LEN B
NATHAN
BLAYNE
TRENTON
TAYLOR
CLAYTON
COOPER
JON

JACK
GABRIEL
VINCENT
ANNIKA
ALLEN
EZRA
RYAN
QUINTEN VANCE
TY
LOGAN

ANKENY
ELY

PELLA

PELLA
WESTSIDE
INDIANOLA
WINTERSET
PELLA
BETTENDORF
HUBBARD
DUBUQUE
DUBUQUE
UNDERWOOD
GLENWOOD
UNDERWOOD
INDIANOLA
DOWS

AMES

NEW SHARON
OTTUMWA
AZTEC
OTTUMWA
CORALVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
PELLA

PELLA

NEW HAMPTON
LECLAIRE
CHARITON
ANKENY
HUXLEY
CEDAR RAPIDS
CENTERVILLE
BETTENDORF
SOLON

FORT ATKINSON
SHELLSBURG
INDIANOLA
KNOXVILLE
CEDAR FALLS

50021
52227

50219
50219
51467
50125
50273
50219
52753
50122
52002
52002
51576
51534
51576
50125
50071
50010
50207
52501
87410
52501
52241
52404
50219
50219
50659
52753
50049
50023
50124
52404
52544
52722
52333
52144
52332
50125
50138
50613

SW
NE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SwW
SwW
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SW
SW
SW
SW
NW
SW
SE
SE

SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
SW
SW
NE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SW
SE
NE

ANKENY LITTLE JAGS

CR PRAIRIE

VAN BUREN COUNTY

PELLA SHOOTERS
PELLA SHOOTERS

INDIANOLA
MADISON COUNTY
PC EAGLES
PLEASANT VALLEY
SOUTH HARDIN

UNDERWOOD
GLENWOOD
UNDERWOOD
INDIANOLA

HAMPTON DUMONT

GILBERT
NORTH MAHASKA

UPPER IOWA

CR PRAIRIE

PELLA SHOOTERS
PELLA SHOOTERS
NEW HAMPTON
PLEASANT VALLEY
INDIAN HILLS CC
ANKENY JAGS
BALLARD

CR PRAIRIE
CENTERVILLE
BETTENDORF
SOLON

SOUTH WINN

VS RED SHOOTERS
INDIANOLA
KNOXVILLE
CEDAR FALLS



2114859
1857415
2117757

8303883
1925325
1938114
2117758
79 05009
1776204
2072423
2117062
9303891
2115624
1774555
1774556
2117445
1623742
1513229
9801728
2114608
2072387
1416850
0212066
1623345
1853348
1858027
1933668
1937204
1934985
1935076
1939555
2071402
1627066
1856350
2071886
1934576
1934558
1937458
1518389
2072453

210132
193143
211112
210168
193150
193151
210954
211113
193152
193153
211397
210590
193158
210970
193159
193160
210849
193161
193162
193165
210498
210671
193166
193167
193168
193169
193171
193172
193173
193174
193175
193176
210461
193179
193180
200168
193181
193182
193183
193186
200241

L667
L808

L585

L844

L693
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SHOLES
SHONDEL
SHORT-NEFF
SHULTZ
SICK
SIEBRANDS
SIEBRECHT
SIEGFRIED
SIEH
SIELOFF
SIEPKER
SIEVERS
SILLS
SILVER
SILVERS
SILVERS
SILVERSTEN
SIMMERS
SIMMONS
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMS
SINCLAIR
SINGEWALD
SINNOTT
SIROVY
SIROVY
SISNEROS
SISSON

SIX

SIX
SKARDA
SKILES
SKILES

ADISON RA
CARLY
JULIE
JOHN
FRANK
LOYAL
CcoDy
GREYSON
JOHNJ
NATHAN A
TYLAN
CALE
GEORGE
LANE
ARRON
IAN

ALEC
BRAE
JACOB S
JAMES L
LANDON
NOAH
SARAA
STEVEN
TYLER
BRECK
JUSTIN
KYLE
GAVIN
WYATT
SAM
OWEN
KAITLIN
TRENTON
MIKAYLA
WYATT
BLAKE
MAKENNA
GAGE
AIDEN
BAILEY ELIZABETH

INDIANOLA
MYSTIC
BURLINGTON
NEWTON
HARLAN
DOON

SIOUX RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
CLEAR LAKE
INDIANOLA
HUXLEY
STORM LAKE
CLINTON
IOWA FALLS
OLLIE

OLLIE

CEDAR FALLS
OTTUMWA
MOUNT PLEASANT
CENTER POINT
RIVERSIDE
BETTENDORF
WALKER
CEDAR RAPIDS
SALEM
MONTEZUMA
CEDAR FALLS
LUVERNE
DECORAH
MELROSE
LAWLER
CENTERVILLE

RUTHVEN
CALMAR
MISSOURI VALLEY
MITCHELLVILLE
MITCHELLVILLE
AFTON
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD

50125
52544
52601
50208
51537
51235
50585
52601
50428
50125
50124
50588
52732
50126
52576
52576
50613
52501
52641
52213
52327
52722
52213
52405
52649
50171
50613
50560
52101
52569
52154
52544

51358
52132
51555
50169
50169
50830
51576
51576

SW
SE
SE
SE
SwW
NW
NW
SE
NE
SwW
SwW
NW
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NW
NE
SE
NE
SE
NW
NW
NE
SW
SE
SE
SW
SW
SW

INDIANOLA
CENTERVILLE
BURLINGTON

STORM LAKE
BURLINGTON

INDIANOLA
BALLARD
ALTA-AURELIA

AGWSR

CARDINAL PEKIN
CARDINAL PEKIN
CEDAR FALLS
OTTUMWA
SOUTHEASTERN CC

HIGHLAND
BETTENDORF

MT PLEASANT
MONTEZUMA
CEDAR FALLS
ALGONA HS
SOUTH WINN
ALBIA

NEW HAMPTON
CENTERVILLE
GT-RA

GT-RA

SOUTH WINN
LOESS HILLS

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES
UNION COUNTY
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD



1773054
2071358
2115337
9904005
2117691
2111965
1938095
2115161
2119039
2115703
2110990
2071320
2113634
2117720
1314442
97 03790
1854624
1516938
1857041
7807078
1622011
1513216
1857417
1934193
1935938
1852884
0313158
2118372
2118100
2119040

2116785
2116690
2115378
1777617
1935962
1512703
1775917
2069945
1773775
2071359

210618
210478
210084
193189
211413
210019
193191
210324
211198
211277
210687
210188
210558
210901
193193
193194
193196
193197
193198
193207
193208
193209
193210
193211
210191
193215
193216
210955
210789
211199
210464
211346
211341
210192
193221
193222
193224
193225
200066
193226
210479

L707

L473

L908

L771
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SKINNER
SKOW
SKOW
SKROH
SLATER
SLAUBAUGH
SLIFKA
SLOAN
SLOCUM
SLY

SLY
SMALLEY
SMEAD
SMELTSER
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITHBURG
SNYDER
SNYDER
SNYDER
SOBASKI
SOLBERG
SOLEM
SOLIS
SOLOMON
SOLOTH
SOMMERFELD

BOBBY D
AIDEN
DOELYN C
DELBERT E
BLAKE
COLTON
GABE

RJ

NASH
AUTUMN
JACOB
MCKRAY K
GAVIN
JOSEPH
ALYSSA R
BLAKE T
BRODY
CARSON
CARTER
GARY L
GRANT
JENNA
JOBIE
KAELAN
LUKE
OWEN
ROGER L
BRYSON
LUKA
REED
DRESON
BRAYDON
BRODY
EVAN
coy
GRANT
BRYCE
LILIANA
THEODORE
COLTON JAMES
CARSON

OTTUMWA

NEOLA

OSCEOLA

BREDA

KEOTA

ROLAND
KNOXVILLE
EDDYVILLE

WEST POINT
WEST DES MOINES
SHEFFIELD
NEWTON

DENVER

MOUNT PLEASANT
DUNCOMBE
WATERLOO
ANKENY

ANKENY
OTTUMWA
MONTEZUMA
MOUNT PLEASANT
CENTERVILLE
SHELL ROCK
MASON CITY
NORTH LIBERTY
KEOKUK

WEBB
CENTERVILLE
EDDYVILLE
FAIRFIELD

CLEAR LAKE
WAPELLO
STEAMBOAT ROCK
BROOKLYN

ALTA

NICHOLS
MCCLELLAND

52501

51559
50213
51436
52248
50236
50138
52553
52656
50265
50475
50208
50622
52641
50532
50703
50023
50023
52501
50171
52641
52544
50670
50401
52317
52632
51366
52544
52553
52556

50401
52653
50672
52211
51002
52766
51548

SE
SW
SW
SW
SwW
SE
SwW
SE
SE
SE
SwW
NE
SE
NE
SE
NW
NE
SW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SE
NW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
SE
NE
SE
NW
SE
SW
SW

ANKENY HAWKS
UNDERWOOD

CARROLL COUNTY SS
IOWA CENTRAL
NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
KNOXVILLE
OSKALOOSA

FORT MADISON
DMACC

NEWTON
DENVERTC
SOUTHEASTERN CC

DENVERTC

ANKENY HAWKS

NORTH MAHASKA
MT PLEASANT
CENTERVILLE
WAVERLY

MC MOHAWK TRAP
CCA

STORM LAKE
CENTERVILLE
OSKALOOSA

MT PLEASANT

VAN BUREN COUNTY
VAN BUREN COUNTY
MC MOHAWK TRAP
MEDIAPOLIS

AGWSR

ELLSWORTH
ALTA-AURELIA
WILTON TRAP
UNDERWOOD
ANKENY HAWKS



1926003
1625813
1934619
1934620
1623873
1857096
1774560
2111023
2070299
2117662
2115070
9502635
2116510
2071929
1933979
2114030
2116599
1626016
2116486
2074870
1934594
1510787
1854867
1115351
1935896
1854258
2072438
0113908
1926195
1926200
06 17148
1855214
2070300
07 62473
2111828
1935892
1851473
2116730
1771062
2116619
2112424

193227
210541
193229
193230
193231
193232
193233
210022
200117
210790
211367
193237
210244
210741
193241
210868
210245
193245
210444
211387
193248
193249
193250
193251
193252
193253
211249
193255
193256
193257
193258
193260
200111
193261
211317
193262
193263
210246
193264
210247
210574

L663

L809

L900

L865

L723
L416
L47

L724

L831
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SONDAG
SOODSMA
SOQUET
SOQUET
SORENSEN
SORENSEN
SOSA
SPANGLER
SPARGO
SPARKS
SPEIDEL
SPENCE
SPORES
SPRAGUE
SPRAGUE
SPRAY
SPRINGER
SPRUNG
SRITHARAN
STAEBELL
STAHR
STALKER
STALLMAN
STALLMAN
STALLMAN
STALLMAN
STALZER
STANEK
STANEK
STANEK
STANEK
STANLEY
STANLEY
STANTON
STARBUCK
STARCEVICH
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARKWEATHER

TONY T
ASHAYLA
BLAKE
BLAZE
JACKSON D
JONATHAN
GAVIN
AMANDA
THOMAS LEON
KYLER
AUSTIN
ELGIN E
LOGAN
COPPER
JOSHUA
RYLAN
ETHAN
JUSTIN D
ANEISHA
MAX
PETER
MARY
ADAM
GARY R
NATE
SHANNON D
NICHOLAS
ANTON
DOUG
LAUREN
WILLIAM P
HUNTER
TIM MICHAEL
CHUCK F
STARLA
coLBY
BRET
HARRISON
KYLE
TAGGART
KEATON

HARLAN
DOON

MT AUBURN
MT AUBURN
MINDEN
JANESVILLE
ANKENY
CARTHAGE
ACKWORTH
CENTERVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARSHALLTOWN
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARION
ANKENY

NEW SHARON
SWISHER
LATIMER
HUMBOLDT
ANKENY
AMES

CEDAR RAPIDS
WALFORD
NORWAY
WALFORD
CEDAR RAPIDS

FORT DODGE
FORT DODGE
FORT DODGE
FORT DODGE
OSKALOOSA
INDIANOLA
NEW HAMPTON
CAMANCHE
AMANA
WILTON
FAIRFAX
WILTON
FAIRFAX
WILTON

51537
51235
52313
52313
51553
50647
50021
62321
50001
52544
52403
50158
52404

50021
50207
52338
50452
50548
50023
50010
52404
52351
52318
52351
52404

50501
50501
50501
50501
52577
50125
50659
52730
52203
52778
52228
52778
52228
52778

SW
NW
NE
NE
SwW
NE
SwW

SwW
SE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SW
SE
SE
NE
NW
SW
SW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SW
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SW
NE
SE
NE
SE
NE
SE
NE
SE

DORDT

VS RED SHOOTERS
VS RED SHOOTERS
UNDERWOOD
WAVERLY

ANKENY JAGS
SOUTHEASTERN CC
INDIANOLA
CENTERVILLE
KENNEDY

CR PRAIRIE

MARION TRAP TEAM
ANKENY HAWKS
NORTH MAHASKA
CR PRAIRIE

HUMBOLDT
ANKENY JAGS
GILBERT

CR PRAIRIE

CR PRAIRIE

DOWLING

OSKALOOSA
INDIANOLA

CAMANCHE
CR PRAIRIE
WILTON TRAP
CR PRAIRIE
WILTON TRAP
CR PRAIRIE
WILTON



2113435
1626163
2115336
1939502
2118053
2116076
2116077
1934214
2115071
2118373
2118374
1854951
1855255
2117759
2117760
2117317
1933919
2111439
2114277
2116622
1776791
2117751
1857398
1938399
18 53407
2117765
1856348
1622253
0315394
1857647
2117446
2114588
2116479
2118459
2115764
8003362
1926490
7906856
1777360
1926630
1926635

211132
193265
210085
193266
211188
211223
211227
193268
211368
210956
210957
193272
193273
211114
211115
211143
193276
210611
210742
210248
193280
210878
193282
193283
193284
210673
193285
193286
193289
193292
210850
210536
210391
210861
211281
193294
193295
193296
193297
193298
193299

L737

L549
L385
Le01

L578
L433
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STARMER
STARMER
STARMER
STARR
STARRETT
STARRETT
STARRETT
STASZEWSKI
STAUDACHER
STAUTER
STEADMAN
STEARNS
STEDING
STEELE
STEELE
STEENHOEK
STEENHOEK
STEER
STEFFEN
STEGEN
STEINER
STEINLAGE
STEINLAGE
STEINLAGE
STELLMACH
STELLMACH
STEMPER
STENDER
STEPHENS
STERLE
STERRETT
STEVENSON
STEWART
STIEFERMAN
STIFFLER
STILLE
STIMMEL
STINER
STOCK
STOCK
STOCKDALE

CHLOE
HALEY
REECE BRADLEY
MICHAEL
CHRIS
LIBERTY
MIA
JACOB
COLTON
BRADY
RAELEA
ANIKA
CADEN
ETHAN
LOGAN
DOMINICK
RYAN
JAMES E
ALLISON
AYDEN
GABRIELLA
ANTHONY
BROCK
BROGAN
JONATHAN
STEPHANIE
EMMIT
LANE
COLTONJ
JACKSON
DREW
LEVI
THOMAS
CHASE
JACOB
GARY LYNN
DAVID E
RUSS
DREW
GALEN
DALE

HARVEY

HARVEY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CENTERVILLE
GRINNELL

LECLAIRE
CEDAR RAPIDS
FONDA
STORM LAKE
EMMETSBURG
ELDORA
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
PROLE
MONROE
DAVENPORT
MARION
CEDAR RAPIDS
PELLA
JANESVILLE
OELWEIN
OELWEIN
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DECORAH
BALDWIN
WAPELLO
ROLAND
CEDAR FALLS
OTLEY
DANVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
ARGYLE
STORM LAKE
KALONA
ANKENY
WAUKON
CEDAR FALLS
ACKLEY

50119
50119
51501
52544
50112

52753
52402
50540
50588
50536
50627
52601
52601
50029
50170
52804

52404
50219
50647
50662
50662
52807
52807
52101
52207
52653
50236
50613
50214
52623
50644
52619
50588
52247
50021
52172
50613
50601

SE
SE
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NW
NW
NW
NE
SE
SE
SW
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SW
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
NW
SE
SW
NE
NE
NE

PELLA SHOOTERS
PELLA SHOOTERS
UNDERWOOD
CENTERVILLE

GRINNELL
GRINNELL
PLEASANT VALLEY
KENNEDY

STORM LAKE
STORM LAKE
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
SOUTH HARDIN
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

I-35 ROADRUNNERS
PELLA SHOOTERS

MARION TRAP TEAM
CR PRAIRIE

PELLA SHOOTERS
JANESVILLE TC
OELWEIN TC
OELWEIN TC
BETTENDORF
BETTENDORF
SOUTH WINN
MAQUOKETA

NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
CEDAR FALLS

PCM

DANVILLE

DON BOSCO

FORT MADISON

NEIASC



1518441
9500725
9106510
1853128
2074871
2110984
1774569
1858297
1773676
2115770
1518690
1213757
18 55505
1315302
1858030
1626612
2118529
1934223
1936851
9503671
1938196
2117761
1935403
1935404
1776205
2070301
1926760
1852956
1937441
1626728
2114224
2070845
1926880
1938865
1854733
1774775
1623357
1932346
1626450
1512248
1512249

193300
193301
193302
193303
211388
210017
193305
193306
193308
211184
193309
193311
193312
193313
193315
193318
211035
193322
193323
193327
193328
211116
193329
193330
193331
200113
193333
193334
193339
193342
210107
211133
193344
193345
193346
193347
193351
211333
193353
193355
193356

L692
L600

L642

L634

L329
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STOCKDALE
STOCKDALE
STOCKDALE
STOCKER
STOCKER
STODDEN
STOELK
STOEVER
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOLL
STOLL
STOLL
STOLL
STOLZ
STOPAK
STOUT
STOVER
STOWATER
STRABALA
STRABALA
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIN
STRAUSS
STRAVERS
STRONG
STUBBE
STUEVE
STURSMA
STUVE
SUCKOW
SUCKOW
SUITER
SULLIVAN
SUMMERS
SUMMERS
SUNDENE
SUNDENE

JACK
MACY
MATTHEW
BEN

SAM
BRANDON
WES
JOSHUA
AUSTIN
SEAN
TYLER
ALEX
ELLA

ERIC
LOGAN
LUKE D
ELIZABETH
PJ [PETER]
LINCOLN W
TODD A
PAXTON
PEYTON
JACE

JACK
TRISTAN
LUKE THOMAS
RANDALL
IAN
HUNTER E
CARTER
KELSEY ANN
JASON
BILL

COLE
HANNAH
CORBIN J
PRESTON
CAYDEN
MADISON G
NOAH
SARAH

MILFORD
ACKLEY
ACKLEY
ANKENY
ANKENY
CLEGHORN
ANKENY
MILFORD
MALLARD
MALLARD
MALLARD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
CEDAR FALLS
UNDERWOOD
CORALVILLE
NEW SHARON
LISCOMB
ALGONA
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
LOGAN
LOGAN
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA
MARION
PELLA

BLUE GRASS
ACKLEY
WOODBINE
HARVEY
AMES
CRESCO
CRESCO
DONAHUE
CEDAR RAPIDS

STOCKPORT
AURELIA
AURELIA

51351
50601
50601
50021
50021
51014
50021
51351
50562
50562
50562
51351
51351
51351
50613
51576
52241
50207
50148
50511
52601
52601
51546
51546
50125
50125
52302
50219
52726
50601
51579
50119
50010
52136
52136
52746
52402

52651
51005
51005

NW
NE
NE
SW
SwW
NW
SwW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NE
SW
SE
SE
NE
NW
SE
SE
SW
SW
SW
SW
NE
SE
SE
NE
SW
SE
SW
NE
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NW
NW

OKOBOII AIM

ANKENY JAGS
ANKENY JAGS
IOWA CENTRAL
ANKENY JAGS
LAYTC
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
OKOBOII AIM
OKOBOII AIM

CEDAR FALLS
UNDERWOOD
IOWA CITY TC
NORTH MAHASKA
CENTRALIA'SS

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
LOESS HILLS
LOESS HILLS
INDIANOLA
INDIANOLA

PC EAGLES
DAVENPORT
AGWSR

LOESS HILLS
PELLA SHOOTERS

CRESCO

CRESCO

NORTH SCOTT
KENNEDY

VAN BUREN COUNTY
VAN BUREN COUNTY
IOWA CENTRAL
IOWA CENTRAL



9900232
1855237
1774223
1774222
1856593
1774446
0215886
9000166
1857431
1937456
2114755
2111962
1938176
1939554
2114609
2114337
1622259
1934639
1927094
2116040
2113731
2072056
2071898
2114611
1852965
1772980
2113713
1927095
1927097
9911259
1939556
2068823
1626801
2116547
1933506
1623752
2116711
1627162
1936255
1927119
2115114

193358
193359
193362
193363
193364
193365
193366
193367
193368
193369
210162
211036
193370
193371
210499
210366
193373
193375
193376
211100
210294
210623
210467
210500
193378
193379
210295
193381
200083
200082
193383
210306
193384
210249
193385
193386
210250
193389
211318
193390
210220

L758
L659

L726

L366
L684

L363
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SUNTKEN
SUTCLIFFE
SWAILES
SWAILES
SWAN
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWARTZENDRUBER
SWATEK
SWEARINGIN
SWEETING
SWEHLA
SWENSON
SWESTKA
SWINBANK
SWISHER
SWOPE
SWOPE
SYFERT
SYPHERD
SYTSMA
SYTSMA
SYTSMA
SYWASSINK
SZERENCSE
SZERENCSE
TAIT
TALBERT
TANDY
TANDY
TANGEMAN
TANKE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

WAYNE
BLAIR
JOHN
SARAH
JARRETT
BAILEY
CALED
DAVID L
DEVIN
HUNTER
KYLE R
MEGAN
MARCUS
HUNTER
CAIDEN
ETHAN
COLTON
JAKE
BARRIE
NICHOLAS
NATALIE
NICHOLAS R
CHARLES JOSEPH
COLTEN
ANDREW
EMILY
ZACHARY
DAVID
JACK
MATTHEW
WYATT
KATELYN
JACKSON
TREVOR
DAMON
KADE
ADALINE
CALLIE
CARTER
CHARLES E
COHEN

HAVELOCK
MASON CITY
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR FALLS
PRAIRIE CITY
TERRIL
ACKLEY
ACKLEY

NEW LONDON
AFTON
WATERLOO
IOWA CITY
CRESCO
CORYDON
RIVERSIDE
ALTA VISTA
MORAVIA
PALO

CEDAR RAPIDS
WATERLOO
OSKALOOSA
OTTUMWA
SALEM
CRAWFORDSVILLE
PELLA

PELLA

PELLA
MUSCATINE
CHARITON
CHARITON
EXLINE
MEMPHIS
OXFORD
SWISHER
SIBLEY
JOHNSTON
SWISHER
SPIRIT LAKE
DEWITT
VENTURA
BETTENDORF

50546
50401
50613
50613
50228
51364
50601
50601
52645
50830
50702
52240
52136
50060
52327
50603
52571
52324
52405
50701
52577
52501
52649
52621
50219
50219
50219
52761
50049
50049
52555
63555
52322
52338
51249
50131
52338
51360
52742
50482
52753

NW
NE
NE
NE
SE
NW
NE
NE
SE
SwW
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE

SW
SE

SE
NE
SE

MC MOHAWK TRAP
WLO CHRISTIAN
WLO CHRISTIAN
PCM

GT-RA

MEDIAPOLIS
UNION COUNTY

IOWA CITY TC
CRESCO
CENTERVILLE
HIGHLAND
NEW HAMPTON
MORAVIA SS
KENNEDY

WATERLOO WEST
PC EAGLES

MT PLEASANT
HIGHLAND
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES
PC EAGLES

CENTERVILLE
INDIAN HILLS CC
CCA

CR PRAIRIE

S-O GENERALS
DMACC

CR PRAIRIE
LAYTC
CAMANCHE

PLEASANT VALLEY



1773465
1936516
1773467
1774523
2116782
2116674
2068806
1772293
2115943
2115944
2070908
1852342
2070850
1515940
1935405
1213420
1622383
1773938
1773939
1933665
1935553
2114610
1773723
2114806
2114223
1935409
1935562
2115633
2071888
2118147
1775887

1934715
1935856
1936525
1938066
2117447
18 55276
2115357
1936809

193393
193396
193398
193399
211344
211340
200216
193400
211256
211255
210548
210032
211134
193403
193404
193407
193409
193412
193413
193415
193418
210501
193423
210643
210108
193424
193428
210452
200170
210827
193430
210302
193435
193436
193437
211187
210851
193440
211405
193441
210769
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TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TEDROW
TEDROW
TEDROW
TEITLE
TEITLE
TELLEEN
TELLEEN
TEMPLEMAN
TERIBURY
TERLOUW
TERRY
THACKER
THEIS
THEIS
THELEN
THELEN
THILGES
THOENE
THOMANN
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMETZ
THOMLINSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

ETHAN
ISAAC JAMES
RECE
BRANT
LOGAN
SHANE
BENNETT
LILLIAN
DUNHAM
HUNTER
ELIZABETH
ALEXIS
EMERY
GREG
GAVIN
JARED J
JUSTINE
AARON
DUSTIN
HUNTER
EVAN
ISAAC
GRACE
GUNNER
HADLEY
HANNAH
KAMDEN
KENNETH
LAYNE
BO
DANNY
BRODY
CHASE
DAX
FOREST
KEAGAN
MAX
NICK
NOAH
QUINN
TATE

MUSCATINE
WATERLOO
CAMANCHE
CANTRIL

BETTENDORF
BETTENDORF

NEWTON
BARTON
PELLA
WAPELLO
HONEY CREEK
MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA
ESTHERVILLE
ESTHERVILLE
WHITTEMORE
BETTENDORF
RIVERSIDE
LITTLE SIOUX
ALBIA
WOODBINE
LITTLE SIOUX
OSKALOOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
WOODBINE
HARLAN
THAYER
BLOOMFIELD
MILO
GARDEN CITY
NORWALK
RUNNELLS
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR FALLS
SLATER
HUXLEY
WINTERSET

52761
50701
52730
52542

52722
52722

50208
13734
50219
52653
51542
50171
50171
51334
51334
50598
52722
52327
51545
52531
51579
51545
52577
52405
51579
51537
50254
52537
50166
50102
50211
50237
50613
50613
50244
50124
50273

SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE

SE
SE
SW
SE
SE
NW
NW
NW
SE
SE
NW
SE
SW
SW
SE
NE
SW
SW
SW
SE
SW
NE
SW
SW
NE
NE
SW
SW
SW

WILTON TRAP
WATERLOO WEST
CAMANCHE

VAN BUREN COUNTY
VAN BUREN COUNTY
VAN BUREN COUNTY
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
HORTON SHOOTERS
HORTON SHOOTERS
NEWTON

HAWKEYE CC

PELLA SHOOTERS

LOESS HILLS
CORRIDOR CLAY
MONTEZUMA
EMMET COUNTY
EMMET COUNTY
ALGONA HS
BETTENDORF
HIGHLAND
LOESS HILLS
ALBIA

LOESS HILLS
LOESS HILLS
OSKALOOSA
JEFFERSON J-HAWKS
LOESS HILLS
HARLAN

UNION COUNTY
INDIAN HILLS CC
SEW TRAP
SOUTH HARDIN
INDIANOLA
SPARTAN

CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR FALLS
BALLARD
BALLARD
MADISON COUNTY



1770699
1770700
1938758
2069946
2117711
1935094
1773780
8907055
1115686
1211503
2110991
2110949
2110956
2115162
1853408
1516964
1853347
1516965
2116571
2118420
1936148
9912359
2072417
1935908
1626784
1935909
1934988
2116651
1772733
1935631
1622879
1770040
2115119
1015349
1927969
2115115
1515042
2114869
1773055
1938178
1936526

193444
193445
193446
200067
210822
193456
193457
200250
193458
193459
210688
210026
210027
210325
193465
193466
193467
193468
210445
211056
193469
210625
211392
193471
193472
193473
193475
210251
193480
193482
193484
193486
211400
193491
193493
210221
193495
210146
211267
193502
193501

L793
L786

L618
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THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMSEN
THORNTON
THUENTE
TIARKS
TIARKS
TIEDT
TIEFENHALER
TIEFENTHALER
TIEMENS
TIERNEY
TIERNEY
TILLE
TIMMERMAN
TINDLE
TINDLE
TINDLE
TINKEN
TLUSTY
TLUSTY
TODEY
TOLLEFSON
TOMAS
TOMAS
TOMAS
TOMETICH
TONNE
TOUSIGNANT
TOWNSEND
TRATCHEL
TRAVAILLE
TRENT
TREWIN
TRIMBLE
TROENDLE
TROJE
TROLL
TROXEL
TUCKE
TUCKER

TODD A
TOM A
JACE
CHLOE
HAILEY
SHANE R
WILL A
JAMES L
AUSTIN J
JOHNH
ALEX
DARCIJ
DAVID N
JACOB
TYLER
GAVIN
PEYTON
SAWYER
LANDEN
ETHAN
TANNERJ
JOEM
CAEL
CARTER
GAVEN
MASON
CARSON
JACE
FRANKLIN
JOHN
CARLIE
ROBERT
BRAYDEN
DAVID
KEN

JACE
ANDREW J
DYLON ADAM
STEPHEN
ISAAC
TYLER RAY

JANESVILLE
JANESVILLE
CUMBERLAND
WILTON
DECORAH
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
WAVERLY
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
JOHNSTON
MISSOURI VALLEY
MISSOURI VALLEY
KNOXVILLE
BETTENDORF
MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA
DAKOTA CITY
CRESCO

CALMAR
RATHBUN
CAMBRIDGE
FAIRFAX
SHANNON CITY
SWISHER

ALBIA

SWISHER
MOUNT PLEASANT
GILMAN
GRINNELL

SIBLEY
WOODWARD
FREDERICKSBURG
WATERLOO
BETTENDORF
DONAHUE
INDIANOLA

CRESCO
INDIANOLA

50647
50647
50843
52778
52101
51576
51576
50677
51025
51025
50131
51555
51555
50138
52722
50171
50171
50171
50529
52136
52132
52544
50046
52228
50861
52338
52531
52338
52641
50106
50112
51249
50276
50630
50701
52753
52746
50125

52136
50125

NE
NE
SW
SE
NE
SwW
SwW
NE
NW
NW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
NE
NE
SE
SW
NE
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SW
NE
NE
SE
SE
SW
SE
NE
SW

CAM HS

WILTON TRAP
SOUTH WINN
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD

DMACC

KNOXVILLE
BETTENDORF
MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA
HUMBOLDT
CRESCO
TURKEY VALLEY

BALLARD

CR PRAIRIE
UNION COUNTY
CR PRAIRIE
ALBIA

CR PRAIRIE

MT PLEASANT
GRINNELL
GRINNELL

BALLARD

PLEASANT VALLEY
IOWA CENTRAL
INDIANOLA
CARDINAL PEKIN
CRESCO
INDIANOLA



1850250 193505 A X TURK JOHN C MASON CITY 50401 NE

1115031 193506 A X TURK JOHN D MASON CITY 50401 NE

1853137 193507 Y X TURLEY MATTHEW GRINNELL 50112 SE GRINNELL

1936515 193508 Y X TURNER DANIEL WATERLOO 50702 NE WATERLOO WEST
210770 Y X TUTTLE ANDREW WINTERSET 50273 SW MADISON COUNTY

1853392 193511 Y X TWEDT GRANT ELKHART 50073 SW BALLARD

1937403 193513 A X TWOMEY SHEILAR OSKALOOSA 52577 SE

1934986 193514 Y X TYRREL DILLON ALBIA 52531 SE ALBIA

1624606 211389 Y X UBBEN CLAYTON HUXLEY 50124 SW BALLARD

2071891 210648 Y X UHLENHAKE CHASE MORAVIA 52571 SE MORAVIA SS

1935977 193515 Y X UHLENHOPP TY HAMPTON 50441 NE HAMPTON DUMONT

2072452 200242 Y X UHRLAUB GARRETT JOHN UNDERWOOD 51576 SW UNDERWOOD

2113718 210296 Y X UITERMARKT DECKER OTLEY 50214 SE PC EAGLES

1934564 193517 Y X UITERMARKT DYLAN OTLEY 50214 SE PC EAGLES

1513027 193518 Y X UITERMARKT EMILY OTLEY 50214 SE PC EAGLES

1934563 193519 Y X UITERMARKT HUNTER OTLEY 50214 SE PC EAGLES

1773783 193521 Y X UMSCHEID ARIANA TERRIL 51364 NW  |OWA LAKES CC

1930995 193522 Y X UMSCHEID KENDALL TERRIL 51364 NW GT-RA

2119032 211217 Y X UNTIEDT DEVIN NW  LAYTC

1856910 193524 Y X UNZICKER ETHAN DANVILLE 52623 SE DANVILLE

1935070 193526 Y X UTLEY ZACHARY NEW HAMPTON 50659 NE NEW HAMPTON

8202665 200265 L452 L UTTER JOHN BLOOMFIELD 52537 SE

2118542 211082 Y X VALASCO MIGUEL SIOUX CITY 51104 NW  MIGHTY MO

2114589 210537 Y X VALCORE KAIDEN MONROE 50170 SE PCM

1935954 193527 Y X VALENTINE MIKE DIKE 50624 NE DNH

2114226 210109 Y NEW VALLIER KEAGAN M MISSOURI VALLEY 51555 SW LOESS HILLS

1935564 211201 Y X VAN DONSELAAR ALLIE CEDAR 52543 SE OSKALOOSA

2072362 211200 Y X VAN DONSELAAR JOSHUA OSKALOOSA 52577 SE OSKALOOSA

1855215 211202 Y X VAN DONSELAAR LEVI CEDAR 52543 SE OSKALOOSA

1857479 193528 Y X VAN DYKE DAVID NEW VIRGINIA 50210 SW I-35 ROADRUNNERS

7909625 193529 L1489 L VAN DYKE GEORGE NICHOLS 52766 SE

2113729 210297 Y X VAN GORP ALEX PELLA 50219 SE PC EAGLES

1012216 193531 L776 L VAN GUNDY MIKE L YALE 50277 SW

2113432 211135 Y X VAN HAAFTEN MILO PELLA 50219 SE PELLA SHOOTERS

1772994 193532 Y X VAN KOOTEN ALAYNA REASNOR 50232 SE PC EAGLES

1934570 193533 Y X VAN KOOTEN ANDREW REASNOR 50232 SE PC EAGLES

1623757 193534 Y X VAN KOOTEN AUSTIN REASNOR 50232 SE PC EAGLES

1854959 193536 Y X VAN LOH CLAYTON WELLSBURG 50680 NE AGWSR

1623758 193537 Y X VAN NEST COLE OTTUMWA 52501 SE OTTUMWA

1625823 193539 Y X VAN NICE GRANT BLUE GRASS 52726 SE

2115116 210222 Y X VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WILL BETTENDORF 52753 SE PLEASANT VALLEY



1850788
1772983
1518391
1623373
2113732
1934569
1934577
1852970
1776968
1625974
1772420
1513012
1774364
1934587
1776664
1625992
1852951
1623759
1852552
2071393
1856993
2068807
1852438
1856925
1852930
1936737
2073614
2072461
1936804

1773516
1936801
1933498
1934005
2071418
1856927
1853346
2068898
1626761
2117682
1937710

211319
193541
193543
193545
210298
193546
193547
193550
193551
193552
193553
210542
193554
193555
193558
193563
193564
193566
193568
210869
193574
200217
193576
193579
193580
193581
200260
200243
193582
210771
193583
193584
210717
210718
210299
193588
193589
200057
193591
210719
210538
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XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

VAN SLOTEN
VAN SOELEN
VAN TILBURG
VAN TILBURG
VAN WEELDEN
VAN WEELDEN
VAN WYK

VAN WYK

VAN ZANTE
VAN ZEE

VAN ZEE

VAN ZEE

VAN ZEE

VAN ZEE
VANBEEK
VANDE NOORD
VANDE ZANDE
VANDENBERG
VANDER MEULEN
VANDER WIEL
VANDERHOFF
VANDERNAT
VANDERNAT
VANDERWEIDE
VANDERWILT
VANDERZIEL
VANDERZIEL
VANDEVANTER
VANDEWAERDT
VANDEWATER
VANDIEPEN
VANDRIEL
VANGELDER
VANGELDER
VANGORP
VANMIDDENDORP
VANROEKEL
VANTHOMME
VANTHUL
VANWESTERN
VANWYNGARDEN

EMILY
AUSTIN
BLAKE W
COLINJ
AARON
ANDY
BRYNNLEE
TREYTON
JACOB
CARVER
CONNER
GRANT
MITCHELL
TRENTON
o]

ALEC
BRIDGET
TYLER
DAWSON
COLTON
JARON
CONNOR
TRENT
CARSON
BRADLEY
KARSON
KARTER LEE
JAMES WILLIAM
CARSON
GRANT
JILLIAN
JACK
KATRIN
TED
NOAH
MICAH
HOUSTON
ADAM
TRENTON
PHILLIP
CHASE

CAMANCHE
SULLY
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

PELLA
AMANA
PELLA

NEW SHARON
HUXLEY
NEWTON
OSKALOOSA
ROCK VALLEY
PELLA

PELLA

DIKE
OCHEYEDAN
NEW SHARON
NEWELL
LECLAIRE
LECLAIRE
ROCK VALLEY
PELLA

ROCK VALLEY
DOON
TREYNOR
ROCK VALLEY
WINTERSET
OCHEYEDAN
ROCK VALLEY
OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY

PELLA

SIOUX CENTER
MONTEZUMA
ANKENY
ROCK VALLEY
SIBLEY
MONROE

52730
50251
51576
51576
50219
50219
50219
50219
52203
50219
50207
50124
50208
52577
51247
50219
50219
50624
51354
50207
50568
52753
52753
51247
50219
51247
51235
51575
51247
50273
51354
51247
51354
51249
50219
51250
50171
50023
51247
51249
50170

SE
SE
SW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SwW
SE
SE
NW
SE
SE
NE
NW
SE
NW
SE
SE
NW
SE
NW
NW
SW
NW
SW
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
NW
SE
SW
NW
NW
SE

CAMANCHE

PC EAGLES
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

CCA

PELLA SHOOTERS
MONTEZUMA
DORDT

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

ROCK VALLEY
PELLA SHOOTERS
PC EAGLES

DNH

S-O GENERALS
NORTH MAHASKA
STORM LAKE
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
ROCK VALLEY
PELLA SHOOTERS
ROCK VALLEY

UNDERWOOD
ROCK VALLEY
MADISON COUNTY
S-O GENERALS
ROCK VALLEY
S-O GENERALS
S-O GENERALS
PC EAGLES
ROCK VALLEY
MONTEZUMA
ANKENY HAWKS
ROCK VALLEY
S-O GENERALS
PCM



1519178
1519177
1774225
2114742
1934559
1210542
2115327
2117448
0815693
1513000
1936330
2118166
1772409
1854960
2116516
2113717
1934595
2114967
1858854
1310645
1315263
1938068
1956922
1852713
2072462
1854873
2116503
1513051
1852966
1776801
1513052
1934585
1774511
2071416
1934565
1623762
1935955
1935410

1938178
1774333

193596
193597
193599
211426
193601
193603
210367
210852
193607
193608
193609
210980
193614
193616
210433
210300
193617
210569
193619
193620
193621
211304
210981
193623
200244
193624
210987
193627
193628
193630
193632
193633
193634
210301
193635
193636
193638
193639
210631
193640
193641

L856

L770

L800
L806
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X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

VARENHORST
VARENHORST
VARNOLD
VARRELMANN
VEENSTRA
VEENSTRA
VENEM
VENEM
VENNER

VER MEER
VERASTEGUI
VERBURG
VEST

VIET

VIK

VINCENT
VINCENT
VINSON
VIRGIL
VITALE
VITALE

VOLL
VOLLINK
VONBANK
VORTHMANN
VORTHMANN
VORWALD
VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOS

VOSS

VOSS

VOSS

VRBA

VRBAN

DOMINIC
MARK D
JOSIAH
WILL
ANDREW
GARY L
ASHTON
NATE
JUSTIN J
DOMINICK
DANTE
JENNA
BRODEE
GAVIN
COLLIN
RILEY
WYATT
BRADEN
JACKSON
ANTHONY
CLAUDIO
TYLER
JAKE
AUSTIN
ELLA ELIZABETH
KALE K
JACK
AARON
ATTICUS
COOPER
ETHAN
JOSIAH
MEGAN
SETH
TREYTON
TRINITY
DOUGLAS
SAWYER
SPENCER
MASON
TYLER

MERRILL
MERRILL
WATERLOO
ALLISON
PELLA
MARENGO
NEW HAMPTON
CEDAR FALLS
CARROLL
PELLA
CEDAR FALLS
ROCK VALLEY
NEWTON
ALDEN
HUMBOLDT
PELLA

AMES
ROLAND
WEST DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
MUSCATINE

HULL

ALGONA
TREYNOR
TREYNOR
MCGREGOR
OSKALOOSA
PELLA

PELLA
OSKALOOSA
PELLA
OSKALOOSA
PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

DIKE

MISSOURI VALLEY
ELDRIDGE
CRESCO
PLEASANTVILLE

51038
51038
50702
50602
50219
52301
50659
50613
51401
50219
50613
51247
50208
50006
50548
50219
50010
50236
50266
52761
52761

51239
50511
51575
51575
52157
52577
50219
50219
52577
50219
52577
50219
50219
50219
50624
51555
52748
52136
50225

NW
NW
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SwW
SE
NE
NW
SE
NE
NW
SE
SW
SW
SW
SE
SE
SW
NW
NW
SW
SW
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NE
SW
SE
NE
SE

WLO CHRISTIAN
HAMPTON
PC EAGLES

NEW HAMPTON
CEDAR FALLS

PC EAGLES
CEDAR FALLS
ROCK VALLEY
NEWTON

HUMBOLDT

PC EAGLES

GILBERT

NORSE CLAY BUSTERS
DMACC

SPARTAN

ROCK VALLEY
BISHOP GARRIGAN
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD
NEIASC

INDIAN HILLS CC
PC EAGLES

PELLA SHOOTERS
OSKALOOSA

PC EAGLES
OSKALOOSA

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

PC EAGLES

DNH

LOESS HILLS

CRESCO
KNOXVILLE



2117683
2117684
1936145
1770630
2071971
0810065
1853136
1934716
1934717
2116498
1853827
2117729
2118352
1937706
1776206
1855274

1857414
1514388
2117841
2071931
2116578
1517576
1854608
1928983
1776207
2116642
1623769
2116694
1938198
2114877
2111010
2117724
1929020
1929040
1626808
1856354
1853838
2116652
2073130
2111908

210720
210721
193644
193645
210368
193650
193652
193653
193654
210432
193657
210902
210941
210539
193668
193669
193670
193671
193675
210920
200171
210252
193681
193683
193684
193685
210484
193686
210485
193688
210127
211164
210903
193694
193695
193697
193699
193700
210502
210007
210034

L746

L521

L499
L775
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X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

2 X X X X X

VREEMAN
VREEMAN
VSETECKA
WAACK
WADDELL
WADE
WADE
WADLE
WADLE
WAGEMAN
WAGENKNECHT
WAGNER
WAGNER
WAHLERT
WALBURN
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALL
WALLACE
WALLIS
WALSTROM
WALTER
WALTER
WALTERS
WALTERS
WALTERS
WALTERS
WALTERS
WALZ
WARREN
WARREN
WASCHKAT
WASHBURN SR
WASSON
WATERBURY
WATERS
WATERS
WATSON
WAY

EW WAY

CLAIRE
WILLIAM
JACKSON T
KEELEY
MADDISON
KASEY A
TUCKER
ALl
DOMINIC
BRETT
EMMA
BRADY
DANIELLE
KADEN
ROYCE
DAWSON
JACKSON
JUSTIN
TUCKER
SPENCER
CAEL
GRAHAM
BRITTYN
MAKINLEY
JEFFREY
JORDAN R
MADISON
MASON
TANNER
KIRSTEN
GARRETT D
MERRIK
LEVI
DAVID

JOE

AJAY
DYLAN
ROWDY
EMRY
BRANDON W
WILLIAM D

SIBLEY

SIBLEY

FORT ATKINSON
MAQUOKETA
NEW HAMPTON
MT UNION
NEWTON

MILO

MILO

PANAMA
MOUNT PLEASANT
DENVER

DIKE

PRAIRIE CITY
ACKWORTH
CEDAR FALLS
MYSTIC

MYSTIC
LISCOMB
LACONA
MISSOURI VALLEY
CEDAR RAPIDS
NEW HARTFORD
NEW HARTFORD
CEDAR FALLS
INDIANOLA
OXFORD

PELLA

OXFORD

FORT MADISON
INDIANOLA
DAVENPORT
WAVERLY
MONTROSE
MIDDLETOWN
NORTH LIBERTY
BLUE GRASS
LOGAN

SPERRY
ALTOONA
ALTOONA

51249
51249
52144
52060
50659
52644
50208
50166
50166
51562
52641
50622
50624
50228
50001
50613
52574
52574
50148
50139
51555
52404
50660
50660
50613
50125
52322
50219
52322
52627
50125
52807
50677
52639
52638
52317
52726
51546
52650
50009
50009

NW
NW
NE
NE
NE
SE
SE
SwW
SwW
SwW
SE
NE
NE
SE
SW
NE
SE
SE
NE
SW
SW
NE
NE
NE
NE
SW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SE
SW
SW

S-O GENERALS
S-O GENERALS
TURKEY VALLEY
MAQUOKETA
NEW HAMPTON

NEWTON
SEW TRAP
SEW TRAP
HARLAN

MT PLEASANT
DENVER TC
DNH

PCM

CEDAR FALLS
CENTERVILLE
CENTERVILLE
CENTRALIA'SS
SEW TRAP
LOESS HILLS
CR PRAIRIE
DNH

DNH

INDIANOLA
CCA

PC EAGLES
CCA
BURLINGTON
INDIANOLA
DAVENPORT
DENVER TC

CCA

DAVENPORT
LOESS HILLS
WBND TRAP



1936852
1932667
1851474
2117685
2112425
1931586
2118082

1851243
1938150
1518447
2119033
1929230
2114279
1938040
2119034
2071090
2114590
2068808
18 55225
9904649
1774584
2117762
1937451
2071858
1936831
1929450
9904128
2072448
2116742
2117805
2115724
1856984
2118375
1938934
1929482
1937684
1950046
1855303
1777314
1853829

193705
193706
193707
210722
210575
210025
210791
210772
193710
193711
193712
211211
193713
210743
193714
211214
200137
210540
200218
193718
193719
193720
211117
211329
200219
193721
193723
193724
200246
211342
210602
211285
211328
210958
193736
193735
193737
200033
193739
193741
193742

L411

L779

L468
L662

L234
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X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

WAYMAN
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEBB

WEBB
WEBBER
WEBBER
WEBBER
WEBBER
WEBER
WEBER
WEBER
WEBER
WEDEMEIER
WEDO
WEHRMAN
WEIGEL
WEINBERG
WEINERT
WEINREICH
WEIS

WEIS
WEITZELL
WELLENDORF
WELLENDORF
WELLMAN
WELLS
WELVAERT
WENKE
WERNER
WERNIMONT
WESSELS
WESSELS
WESSELS
WESTCOTT
WESTERCAMP
WESTERKAMP
WESTFALL

CARSON M
AVA
COLTEN
EMILY
GARRETT
TIM
COLTON
MADISON
ELUJAH
HAYDEN
KATHERINE
LAUREL
ANDREW
ELI
PEYTON
VICTORIA
CARTER
BRIAN
ADDYSON
NOAH
DAVID L
KADEN
ETHAN
KADE
MIRANDA
EYAN L
BILL
CLINT W
LOGAN M
BENJAMIN
DENVER
LUCAS
LOGAN
TRISTAN
BILL

DR WM R
SAM
ANDREW
ZACHARY
CONNER
CARTER

UNION
WILTON
WILTON
SIBLEY
WILTON
BURLINGTON
CENTERVILLE
WINTERSET
ANKENY
SPIRIT LAKE
SPIRIT LAKE

LISBON
LISBON
CEDAR RAPIDS

WAVERLY
PRAIRIE CITY
BETTENDORF
CEDAR FALLS
SHELL ROCK
HUMBOLDT
BURLINGTON

BETTENDORF
LEGRAND

IDA GROVE

IDA GROVE
COUNCIL BLUFFS

ELDRIDGE
FORT MADISON

SIOUX RAPIDS
ANAMOSA
MARSHALLTOWN
ANAMOSA
ROCKWELL CITY
KEOSAUQUA
PELLA

MOUNT PLEASANT

50258
52778
52778
51249
52778
52601
52544
50273
50023
51360
51360

52253
52253
52404

50677
50228
52722
50613
50670
50548
52601

52722
50142
51445
51445
51501

52748
52627

50585
52705
50158
52205
50579
52565
50219
52641

NE
SE
SE
NW
SE
SE
SE
SwW
SwW
NW
NW
NW
NE
NE
SE
NW
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NW
SE
SW
SE
NE
NW
NW
SW
SE
SE
SE
SW
NW
NE
NE
NE
NW
SE
SE
SE

CENTRAL IA SS
WILTON TRAP
WILTON TRAP

S-O GENERALS
WILTON
SOUTHEASTERN CC
CENTERVILLE
MADISON COUNTY
ANKENY HAWKS
LAYTC

LAYTC

LAYTC

MARION TRAP TEAM
IOWA CITY TC

LAYTC

WAVERLY

PCM

PLEASANT VALLEY
CEDAR FALLS

IOWA CENTRAL
BURLINGTON
UNION COUNTY
PLEASANT VALLEY
CENTRAL IA SS

UNDERWOOD

VAN BUREN COUNTY
NORTH SCOTT

FORT MADISON
UNION COUNTY
STORM LAKE

XAVIER

IOWA CENTRAL

VAN BUREN COUNTY
PELLA SHOOTERS
MT PLEASANT



2070858
2117743
1626803
2116495
1934623
1777619
1857437
1938832
2117733
1772277
1934934
2118365
2118088
1856336
2111963
2119035
1626455
2115072
2115073
1622254
8202704
9703367
2116090
2116806
19 29684
2071933
1776041
1775990
1855377
1625833
1933511
1417441
1936329
1770019
1937831
1622894
1622895
2072572
1857652
2117712

211136
210879
193746
210446
193748
193751
193752
193754
210904
193758
193759
210942
210792
193760
211037
211209
193762
211369
211370
193767
193768
193769
210689
210986
193772
200173
193774
193776
193777
193778
193779
193781
193788
193790
193793
193794
193795
210971
193799
210823
210773

L704
L705

L440

L904
L905
L906
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x X

X X X X X X X X X

xX X X X

WESTRA
WETHERELL
WETIJEN
WEYDERT
WHALEN
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITEHEAD
WHITING
WICK

WICK
WICKETT
WICKMAN
WICKMAN
WIEBELHAUS
WIEBENSOHN
WIECK
WIELGUS
WIEMERSLAGE
WIESE
WIESE
WIESE
WIETZEMA
WIGNALL
WILDEBOER
WILEY
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILLEMS
WILLENBORG
WILLEY
WILLIAMS

EMREE
CADEN
WILL
JOEL
OLIVER
LEVI
TUCKER
WIL
BODEN
DANIEL
HANNAH
JACOB
JAGER
KADIN
LOGAN
JULIANA
LANDON W
AIDEN
IAN
LUKE
DAVIDJ
LORI A
DANIEL
KOLE
DAVID L
CORYJ
DERRICK
KAEL
KENNA
TRAVIS
T)
RANDY
JOEL
SCOTTA
BRIAN C
CURTIS M
KYLET
COLLIN
ZACH
HENRY
BROOKLYN

PELLA
WAVERLY
HOMESTEAD
BADGER
VINTON
SPERRY
SPERRY
SPERRY
DENVER
ANKENY
KNOXVILLE
NEW HARTFORD
CENTERVILLE
WEST POINT
WILLIAMSBURG

BURLINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
LACONA
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
ADEL
MONONA
DYSART
WOODBINE
DORCHESTER
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
SIBLEY
RHODES
CEDAR FALLS
IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
ACKLEY
MANNING
OSSIAN
WINTERSET

50219
50677
52236
50516
52349
52650
52650
52650
50622
50023
50138
50660
52544
52656
52361

52601
52404
52404
50139
50428
50428
50003
52159
52224
51579
52140
51025
51025
51025
51249
50234
50613
52245
52411
52411
52411
50601
51455
52161
50273

SE
NE
SE
NW
NE
SE
SE
SE
NE
SwW
SE
NE
SE
SE
SE
NW
SE
NE
NE
SW
NE
NE
SW
NE
NE
SW
NE
NW
NW
NW
NW
NE
NE
SE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SW
NE
SW

PELLA SHOOTERS
JANESVILLE TC
CCA

HUMBOLDT

VS RED SHOOTERS
MEDIAPOLIS
MEDIAPOLIS
MEDIAPOLIS
DENVER TC
ANKENY HAWKS
KNOXVILLE

DNH
CENTERVILLE

FT MADISON
IOWA CITY TC
LAYTC
BURLINGTON
KENNEDY
KENNEDY

SEW TRAP

DMACC
NEIASC

LOESS HILLS
CORRIDOR CLAY
IDA COUNTY TRAP
IDA COUNTY TRAP
IDA COUNTY TRAP
S-O GENERALS

CEDAR FALLS

AGWSR
CARROL CO SS
SOUTH WINN
MADISON COUNTY



2116033
2071762
2071859
2111989
9603909
1851242
2114595
1774579
1857464
2070303
1510058
2118543
2115361
1623384
1622255
2070304
2071972
1935632
2068868
1935411
2115630
1935904
1514346
2116515
2113635
2114220
1773517
2117686
2114232
2116106
8306125
2115776
1930120
1624186
1624185
2071860
2117713
1856941
1935412
1622409
1931187

211089
200259
200220
210030
193804
193805
211295
193808
193809
200118
193812
211083
211409
193814
193815
200116
210369
193820
210351
193823
210193
193824
210008
210253
210559
210110
193830
210723
210111
210375
193831
211185
193833
193839
193840
200221
210824
193844
193846
193848
193849
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L872
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L266
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WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLMOTT
WILLOUGHBY
WILMES
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WINBORN
WINCHELL
WINDSCHITL
WINGATE
WINGATE
WINGERT
WINKEL
WINKEY
WINKLER
WINTER
WIRTH
WIRTH
WISNESKI
WITT
WITTROCK
WOHLERS
WOHLFORD
WOHLFORD

DAVID
DONALD
IAN

LOGAN
MIKE D
NOAH
BRAXTON
COLE
TRISTAN
DEREK THOMAS
DONALD
BRIAN
AIDAN
ALEX
ALYSSA
CAMERON LEE
ETHAN
JACE

LEVI

LUCAS

LYLA

MATT
MAXWELL
COLIN
HAYDEN
CAITLIN G
DALTON
TRISTEN
MAX

DIRK

STEVE
KALVEN

DR DAVID H
coby

COLE
ASHTON
AVA
LANDON
FORD
JACKSON DAVID
JOSHUA DANIEL

CEDAR FALLS
SIOUX CITY
BETTENDORF
BLOOMFIELD
WILLIAMS
CEDAR FALLS

ELDORA
ANITA
INDIANOLA
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY
HUXLEY
LUVERNE
LACONA
NORWALK
NEW HAMPTON
GRINNELL
MAQUOKETA
WOODBINE
INDIANOLA
AMANA
IOWA FALLS
SWISHER
NEWTON
MISSOURI VALLEY
OCHEYEDAN
OCHEYEDAN
LOGAN

APLINGTON
CURLEW
MARSHALLTOWN
AMES

AMES

LECLAIRE

OSSIAN
HOLSTEIN
MISSOURI VALLEY
GENEVA

GENEVA

50613
51106
52722
52537
50271
50613

50627
50020
50125
51106
51106
50124
50560
50139
50211
50659
50112
52060
51579
50125
52203
50126
52338
50208
51555
51354
51354
51546

50604
50527
50158
50014
50014
52753
52161
51025
51555
50633
50633
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NE
NE
SwW
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SwW
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NE
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SW
NW
NW
SW

NE
NW
NE
SW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
NE
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WLO CHRISTIAN

PLEASANT VALLEY
HAWKEYE CC

WLO CHRISTIAN
SPARTAN
SOUTH HARDIN
CAM HS
INDIANOLA

MIGHTY MO
BALLARD

NCC THUNDER
SEW TRAP
INDIANOLA
NEW HAMPTON
GRINNELL
MAQUOKETA
LOESS HILLS
INDIANOLA

CR PRAIRIE
ELLSWORTH

CR PRAIRIE
NEWTON

LOESS HILLS
S-O GENERALS
S-O GENERALS
LOESS HILLS
ANKENY LITTLE JAGS

E'BURG HOT SHOTS

GILBERT

GILBERT

PLEASANT VALLEY
SOUTH WINN

IDA COUNTY TRAP
LOESS HILLS
HAMPTON DUMONT
HAMPTON DUMONT



2115208
1938410
1856933
0112239
1934987
1776958
8304573
1930338
1930340
7805221
09 24691
2118366
1935956
2116041
2113664
1935894
1857399
1930810
2113431
1934804
1624617
1625737
2117804
1625148
1625389
1777732
2112426
1855194
2115335
2115334
1935939
2116875
2117806
2070903
1625628
1935189
2116763
2117842
1938070
2115117
1857014

211240
193851
193852
193853
193854
193855
193859
193860
193861
193864
193865
210943
193867
211101
211027
193868
193869
193870
211137
193871
193872
193873
210603
193875
193878
193880
210576
211250
210086
210087
193888
210604
210609
211262
193889
193890
210985
210921
211299
210223
193892

L828

L701
L481
L686
L675
L743

L903
L890
L897
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WOLF

WOLF

WOLF

WOLF
WOLFER
WOLFS
WONICK
WONICK
WONICK
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOODEN
WOODIN
WOODSON
WOODWARD
WOODWARD
WOOLDRIDGE
WOOSLEY
WOOSLEY
WOOSLEY
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WUBBENA
WULF
WUNN
WURDEMAN
WURDEMAN
WYMAN
YADDOF
YADDOF
YEOMAN
YEOMAN
YOCUM
YOHE
YOUMANS
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUSSEFPOUR

GAVIN
LILLY
MASON
RANDY E
BRIANNA
TAYLER
DENNIS
LARRY D
RICHARD
DAN
DEVON
GRACE
JACOB
LANDON
GRAYDAN
MASON
HUNTER
JAY S
SERENITY
GARRETTR
KEATON
SCOTTR
AMMON
CHAYDEN
TREVOR
ARTHUR
GAVIN
MICHAEL
LAURA JEAN
PAIGE MAE
TREVOR
LINKEN
PAYTON
CONNER
DEACON
MASON
PARKER
REECE
CADEN
OWEN
JOSEF

MARSHALLTOWN
SCHALLER
SCHALLER
YALE

ALBIA

TIFFIN

CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
IOWA CITY
NEW MARKET
NEW MARKET
DIKE

DIKE
WATERLOO
STORY CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
OELWEIN
OELWEIN
PELLA
CONRAD
CONRAD
CONRAD
ELDRIDGE
SCHALLER
SCHALLER
ROCK RAPIDS
WALCOTT

SHELBY
SHELBY
MASON CITY
PRINCETON
ELDRIDGE

PELLA
SALEM
WAUKON
INDIANOLA

LECLAIRE
SIOUX CITY

50158
51053
51053
50277
52531
52340
52402
52240
52240
51646
51646
50624
50624
50701
50248
52404
50662
50662
50219
50621
50621
50621
52748
51053
51053
51248
52773

51570
51570
50401
52768
52748

50219
52649
52172
50125

52753
51103
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CISS
IDA COUNTY TRAP
IDA COUNTY TRAP

ALBIA
CORRIDOR CLAY

DNH

DNH

WATERLOO WEST
GILBERT

CR PRAIRIE
OELWEIN TC

PELLA SHOOTERS

NORTH SCOTT

WILTON
DOWLING
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD

MC MOHAWK TRAP
NORTH SCOTT
NORTH SCOTT
CARDINAL PEKIN
PELLA SHOOTERS
MT PLEASANT
NEIASC

SEW TRAP
SPARTAN
PLEASANT VALLEY
MIGHTY MO



2071861
8002597
2070904
1938116
2118376
2116483
1853830
1855615
2118167
2115694
2117722
2117714
1933879
1852964

200222
210005
211259
210959
210960
210419
193900
193901
210972
211186
210905
210825
193905
193906
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YUSKA
ZABLOUDIL
ZAPUTIL
ZEMAN
ZEMAN
ZIEKSTRA
ZIHLMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZOET
ZUETLAU
ZUKE
ZWEIBOHMER
ZWIEFEL
ZYLSTRA

GRANT
DARREN
COLTON
JACKSON
TAYLOR
ZACHARY
IZAAC
BEN
CARSON
ELUJAH
JAXSON
ALEX
JADEN
AIDAN

LECLAIRE
TIPTON

NEWELL
NEWELL
GLENWOOD
MOUNT PLEASANT
INDIANOLA
HULL
POCAHONTAS
DENVER
DECORAH
ALGONA
PELLA

52753
52772

50568
50568
51534
52641
50125
51239
50574
50622
52101
50511
50219

SE
SE
SE
NW
NW
SwW
SE
SwW
NW
NW
NE
NE
NW
SE

PLEASANT VALLEY

CARDINAL PEKIN
STORM LAKE
STORM LAKE
GLENWOOD

MT PLEASANT
INDIANOLA
ROCK VALLEY
E'BURG HOT SHOTS
DENVER TC
SOUTH WINN
ALGONA HS

PC EAGLES



